AMGRAF INC.

SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY
FOR E-BUSINESS FORMS

ORM

v F H'O'h\‘lml rre

455 L™

FORMS COMPOSITION FEATURES

E-BUSINESS FORMS
INTERNET BUSINESS FORMS
ELECTRONIC BUSINESS FORMS
PAPER BUSINESS FORMS

Forms Library
Catalog




OneForm™ Designer Plus
© 2009 by Amgraf, Inc. All rights reserved.

These specifications are subject to change without notice.

OneForm and MECCA are trademarks of Amgraf, Inc.

All other brand and product names are or may be trademarks used
to identify products or services of their respective owners.

ANVIGRAF

SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY
1501 Oak Street o Kansas City, MO 64108-1424
Phone: (816) 474-4797 o Fax: (816) 842-4477
E-Mail: info@amgraf.com e Internet: www.amgraf.com



Business Forms Catalog

TABLE OF CONTENTS

The forms are organized in alphabetical order by the following catagories:

Accounting . .......... ... . . oo oL 2
Automotive . ... ... ... L o o o e 10
Billof Lading . ......................... 14
Billof Sale . .......... .. .. .. .. . . . . .. ... 17
Change Order . ............ ... ..., 20
Collections. . . . ... ... .. 23
Credit . . ... ... . . 26
Delivery. . .. ... ... . 30
Employee. . . . ... ... .. 33
Estimate . . .. ... ... ... . . o i e 40
Expense .......... ... .. .. ... . .. 45
Fax. ... .. 50
Inventory. .. ... ... ... ... ... .. 53
Invoice . .. ... ... .. ... 55
Medical . . .. ... ... . e 58
Memo . ..... .. e 63
Order . ... ... ..t 67
Packing. ... ... ... ... ... . . . . 75
Payroll. . .. ... ... ... . .. 78
Promissory. . ... ........ .. ... .. . . .. 83
Proposal . ... ... ... .. . .. ... . 86
Purchase. .. ... ... ... ... .. . . . . ... 89
Quotation . ........ .. .. L o o o 92
RealEstate . ... .. .. ... .. .. .. .. .. .. ..... 95
Receipt . . ... .. . . e 97
Receiving. . . .. ....... ... .. ... .. . ... 100
Reply. . . ... .. 103
Requisition . ... ..... ... ... ... ... . ... . 105
Restaurant ........... ... ... ... ... ... 108
Service . ... ... 110
Shipping . . . ....... ... ... . o o 113
Signature . ......... .. ... .. o oL 118
Statement . . ... ... ... ... . oo o .. 123
Stock .. ... 128
Transmittal . ... ... ... ... .. ... ... .. ... 129
Travel . . . . .. . 131
Work Order . .. ......... ... .. ... ... 132







Library of Forms

BUSINESS FORMS CATALOG

Welcome to the Amgraf OneForm Designer Plus Business Forms Catalog.
This is a comprehensive collection of business forms used by most
companies in everyday business. These forms are ready for you to use in
many ways: print, customize, fill-in electronically, or load on the internet
or your inhouse intranet.

This library of forms is located in the directory OneForm\Forms_Lib.
They are indexed in 37 categories. You will notice that each form is
contained in its own folder. This is necessary for holding the files created
when an electronic form is successfully generated.

All of the forms have fill fields and are ready to be customized and
generated into E-Forms or I-Forms. The steps for generating are found in
Getting Started, Chapters 6 and 7.

The following attributes were used in creating the forms:

e 8 x 10.5 Inches in Size

¢ .5-point and 1-point Ruling

¢ 5% and 10% Screen Bars at 133 Screen Lineage
e Layer 1 — Form Components

The Custom Calculations

The Form_Lib library of forms contain intelligent fields for computation
and calculation. All of the source code is included, and these examples
are valuable as a reference when creating new forms. As an example, if
you need to create an expense report form, you can copy the day/week
expense calculation code from one of four functional expense forms in the
catalog.

The custom calculations found within the "Form Preferences"
programming section of each form are in three scripting varieties:

e PDF I-Forms use PDF JavaScript (BeginPDFMainCalculation)
e HTML I-Forms use HTML JavaScript (BeginJscriptIncludes)
e Visual Basic E-Forms use VB Script (BeginCustomIncludes)

On each page there is a description of the calculations found within the
form. Also, on the last page of the catalog is an Index of the intelligence
applied to each form.

The folder Form_Lib_Wizard has examples of custom calculations
produced using OFDP’s Calculation Wizard option. This option is
described in detail in Chapter 18 of the Creating E-Forms and I-Forms
manual.

Business Forms Catalog 1



Accounting Forms

AcountO1
Monthly Depository Payments Form

MONTHLY DEPOSITORY PAYMENTS

JANUARY ‘ FEBRUARY ‘ MARCH

Number of Employees:

Total Wages Paid:

Withholding Tax:

Employer's Social
Security ibuti TOTAL FOR

Employees’ Social 1st QUARTER
Security Contribution:

TOTAL DEPOSIT »

APRIL ‘ MAY ‘ JUNE

Number of Employees:

Total Wages Paid:

Withholding Tax:

Employer's Social
Security TOTAL FOR

Employees’ Social 2nd QUARTER
Security Contribution:

TOTAL DEPOSIT »

JuLy ‘ AUGUST ‘ SEPTEMBER

Number of Employees:

Total Wages Paid:

Withholding Tax:

Employer's Social
Security ibuti

TOTAL FOR

Employees’ Social 3rd QUARTER
Security Contribution:

TOTAL DEPOSIT »

OCTOBER ‘ NOVEMBER ‘ DECEMBER

Number of Employees:

Total Wages Paid:

Withholding Tax:

Employer's Social
Security ibuti TOTAL FOR
Employees’ Social 4th QUARTER

Security Contribution:
TOTAL DEPOSIT »

TOTAL FOR
YEAR

ACOUNTO! EXSFom

This form takes the total wages paid for each month and subtracts the
withholding tax, along with the employer’s and employees’ social security
contribution. Then, each month’s total is added into a quarterly field.
Each quarter’s total is then added for a total for year field.

2 OneForm Designer Plus



Accounting Forms

AcountO2
Petty Cash Form

PETTY CASH

(No ‘ AMOUNT DATE

EXPENDED FOR

CHARGE TO

AC# APPROVED BY RECEIVED BY
J

ACOUNTO2 BEFom

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog 3



Accounting Forms

Acount03
Check Request

CHECK REQUEST

REQUESTED BY

PAYABLE TO ‘ DATE N
NAME
ADDRESS
oIy ‘ STATE ‘ ZIP (9 DIGIT)

J

AIC # ‘ PURPOSE OF CHECK ‘ AMOUNT
TOTAL »

J

D MAIL TO PAYEE D PAYEE TO PICK UP

CPPROVED BY ‘ CHECK #

‘ RECEIVED BY

)

ACOUNTOS BEFomm

This form adds the check amount column which is then totaled at the

bottom.

Generate I-Form with VML Graphics.

OneForm Designer Plus



Accounting Forms

AcountO04
Aging of Accounts Payable

AGING OF ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
PERIOD FROM:
o
\ [ [ [ D

This form adds the amount, 30 days, 60 days and 90+ days columns and
totals them on the right. Then each individual column is totaled at the
bottom.

Business Forms Catalog 5



Accounting Forms

AcountO5
Aging of Accounts Receivable

AGING OF ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
MONTH OF:
PERIOD FROM:
TO:
\ [ [ [ D

This form adds the amount, 30 days, 60 days and 90+ days columns and
totals them on the right. Then each individual column is totaled at the
bottom.

6 OneForm Designer Plus



Accounting Forms

Acount06
Accounting Journal

ACCOUNTING JOURNAL

C )

usTmeNTs | ADIUSTED TRIAL | NGOME STATEMENT | BALANCE SHEET

TRIAL BALANCE

DEBIT | CREDIT | DEBIT | CREDIT | DEBIT | CREDIT | DEBIT | CREDIT | DEBIT | CREDIT

cAsH

AACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

UNEXPIRED INSURANCE

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

AACCOUNTS PAYABLE

UNEARNED COMMISSIONS

FEES EARNED

RENT EXPENSE

SALARIES EXPENSE

TELEPHONE EXPENSE

INSURANCE EXPENSE

COMMISSIONS EARNED

INTEREST EXPENSE

INTEREST PAYABLE

SALARIES PAYABLE

FEES RECEIVABLE

NET INCOME D,

ACOUNTOS EXEFom

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog 7



Accounting Forms

AcountO07
Travel Cash Report

TRAVEL CASH REPORT

CASH CHECK CASH
EMPLOYEE NAME ‘ DATE ‘ AMOUNT ‘ AMOUNT ‘cx NO.‘ REASON / DESTINATION ‘ RETURN

CASH CHECK CAS
EMPLOYEE NAME ‘ DATE ‘ AROUNT ‘ AMOUNT ‘CK NO.‘ REASON / DESTINATION ‘ RETURN

TotaLp-[ |

ACOUNTO? EEroms

This form keeps track of cash being turned in by adding the cash amount
column to the check amount column. It places the total in the cash return
column. The cash return column is then totaled at the bottom.

Generate I-Form with VML Graphics.

OneForm Designer Plus



Accounting Forms

AcountO8
401K Contribution Allocation

THIS IS A REDUCED VERSION OF FORM
401(k) CONTRIBUTION ALLOCATION

Trust
“This form should be used by plan sponsors 1o transmit the following types of contributions:

‘Account Number
Salry Reduoton Enplayer Contbutons
g Employer Contrbutions
Deposits for employee nondeductible and deductibie contrbutions shou! ardod 0 us wihform o, 27265, Fogular omployr prft harng
contributions and/or employer supplomental salary reducton contrbutions Utu vesiod) should ba submited using the reguar Data Reauost
Suy Reducnov\ Epityer Gonvuson
urtent Plan Year Endi

“The following contributions are designated to be salary reduction employer contrbutions.
o)

@ @
Participant's
Social Securiy
Participant's Name® Number™ Amount of Contribution”

Matching Salary Reduction Employer Contribution
or Curtent Plan Year End

“The following contributions are designated to be matching salary reduction employer contrbutions

U]

@ @
Participant's
Social Security
Partcipant's Name® "Number Amount of Contribution”

*Columns (1) and (3) must be completed each time a contribution is submitted
Column (2) must be completed for a new parti

This s to certiy that the individuals whose names appear

You are directed to complte

3bove rave mad e Sasey Mecucton Gt ated cposte ol ra
o ho alocaton and adjecimont of paricpants account n accordance wit
i appropriae o, a acord o he satus of sach account following such adusiment

the P
DATE:

e e undersgned
CEHTIFIED BY:
IV-A-5

Plan Administrator

ACOUNTOB EXEFoms

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog




Automotive Forms

AutoO01
Avuto Insurance Claim Repair Estimate

AUTO INSURANCE CLAIM REPAIR ESTIMATE

Assured Ins. Co.

Claimant Adjuster

Appraiser

Date Date
File # Rec'd Insp. 'SAS File No.
MAKE | YEAR |  MODEL | BODYSTYLE | IDENTIFICATION NO. | LICENSENO. | MILEAGE

o e A | s M | - | g Olse e, O
| Cfeoes mE [ g ]
]

DETAIL OF REPAIRS ANDIOR REPLACEMENTS

TOTALS TOTALS
THIS IS NOT AN AUTHORIZATION FOR REPAIRS LABOR HouRs @ $

THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES TO COMPLETE AND GUARANTEE REPAIRS Lasor Hours @ $
wsTeD on sueeTs A A ToTAL PRICE OF .

e ——— Lason wours @ s
INCLUDING ALL TOWING & STORAGE CHARGES INCDENTAL THERETO AND
REPAIR VEHIGLE PER NETHODS ANDIOR APPLICABLE TO THS VEHIGLE. panTS cosT [s

Puss___ oepReciTion EQUAL NET PARTS COST

voras susLer

REPAIR SHOP ‘OTHER CHARGES

ADDRESS axe “

v|ololo|o

am PHONE TOTAL REPAIR COST

AUTOD! EEFonw

This form adds the paint, body, and mechanic labor hours and places
these totals in two separate fields, at the bottom of each column and in
the labor hours fields at the bottom of the form. The hourly rate is
multiplied by the amount of hours and display in the totals column.

The parts list price, sublet, and net items columns will be added and the
total amount will be displayed at the bottom of the column. These two
figures will also be displayed at the bottom of the form. The less discount
percent will be calculated from the parts costs and subtracted from the
parts cost to equal net parts cost. The total repair cost will add the labor
totals, net parts cost, sublet, other charges and tax. The total repair cost
figure will also be displayed in the repair shop total and the deductible
and depreciation will be subtracted from the total amount.

10 OneForm Designer Plus



Automotive Forms

AvutoO2
Avto Expense Report

AUTO EXPENSE REPORT

SUBMITTED BY:

DATE

PERIODOF USE:  FROM

LOCATION GAS, OIL, TOTAL DAILY
DAY FROW ) PARKING‘ ETC, ‘TOLLS‘MILEAGE‘ mISC. ‘ TOTAL

To

TOTAL

MILEAGE @
MILEAGE AMOUNT
TOTAL DUE

CAR MAKE MODEL

YEAR _ LICENSENUMBER

AUTOO2 [EEFoRM

Each column will be added and totaled in the daily totals column at the
right. Each individual column is also totaled at the bottom. The total
mileage column will be multiplied by mileage @ field and be displayed in
the mileage due field. The daily total will add to mileage due to create the
grand total.

Business Forms Catalog 11



Automotive Forms

Auto03
Avuto Parts Receipt

e
DATE
CUSTOMER'S ORDER NO.
soLpTo
ADDRESS
crry
SALES PERSON
(__TeRms
CASH SALE | GHARGE SALE | MDSE RETD | RECDONAGGT | MISC. | PAID OUT
PART NUMBER | ar. | DESCRIPTION | pricE | AmounT
TOTAL
RECEIVED BY

{_ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS BILL

AUTODS EEFoms

The quantity column is multiplied by the price column to create the
amount column. The amount column will then be added to create the
total field.

12 OneForm Designer Plus



Automotive Forms

Avuto04
Avuto Repair Order

AUTO REPAIR ORDER

3 3 e )

REPAIR
ORDER NO.
~

(Gompary (Foy o ‘ T N
e Tiome Tol o WorcTa o
aess Vear Tiake ol
Ty e ‘ Zp oo Egine Gyl & Sze T we ‘ Titeage
. J
( CUSTOMER'S RIGHTS TUNE UP AND EXHAUST ANALYSIS
© You have a igh to witen estimate i repairs excaed S50.00. Please advise us. Owel iming 3 Vi,
@ Customer may not be charged more than 10% of the amount of the writen estimate.
without hisier consent
pars nol crgally auhorzed b cusiomer may ot b charged o cusiomerwinout | ["2Co PP — prm—
@ Customer may have the replaced pars ftey are no retumable under Warranty.
Some itemsiservioe may be recommended as preveniaive mainienance, HC-RPM o,%
Customer's Signature
X co% co,%
L ereby autharize work o be done to my vehice an agee o pay by [ Cash, [ Gheck. o EEuE ok || GEIEMER EARTINOY
Credi Gard when work i competed. | HAVE READ AND HEREBY ACCEPT THE LIMITED
WARRANTY CONTAINED ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF THE CUSTOMER COPY HEREOF. This
5hp i o s oo o damage by s, o anyarcavse beyordcurcan. | SPARK PLUSS

SERVICE RECORD
SERVICE CONDITION | _PART NO. PRICE SERVICE CONDITION | PART No. PRICE

TuNE uP CARBURETOR FLUSH
Q omanosnc Q) EecTRoNc wopuLE
Q o crancerveeFLTER Q wacnenc Piour coi

AR FLTER TGNTIoN CorL
Q rovruren Q osmeuton
) FueL FLTER () ronimion wiRes
0 ransmssion 3 smo. Q) oisr. vacum aov.
Q seursmoses Q croxe puLorr
() oIFFERENTIAL SERVICE () EcRvaLve
(] RADIATOR FLUSH & FILL () senson
Q sraxe oo Q careuneron
Q we senvice ) Q swocksrsTRUTS
Q) rueL muecTion sevice ) emaxes oLean & A

EXTENDED
EXTENDED SERVICE AND BRAKE SERVICE

SERVICE PRICE

LABOR RATE
PER HOUR

LABOR HOURS »

LABOR TOTAL »

SUB TOTAL »

EXTENDED SERVICE TOTAL : m:

SALES TAX >

T

Techwican

N ecre S

AUTO0s EXFom:

This form will add the service record price, extended service price, labor
total and display in the sub total field. The extended service price column
will add and display in both the extended service total and extended
service field in the totals column. The total due will add extended service,
labor total and sales tax. Also, the labor rate is mutiplied by the labor
hours to create the labor total.

Generate I-Form with VML Graphics.

Business Forms Catalog

13



Bill of Lading Forms

Lading01

Uniform Straight Bill of Lading

UNIFORM STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - Original - Not Negotiable

Company

Shippers No.

Carrier's No.

Recerved, subject 1o 11 classiications and farifs n ffecton he dats of e ssue o s B of Lading

at . From

ton o crtents of e, consinec,
eson f the o

rich i3 carr i ward camr bing

o s ot cvarvia 1 dervr o

o

Conract) s
arir Sorany
(3 th e and conations ot sonbiea

L. whetnar peeted o witen.heran ot mclu

3 the condifions on the back hereo,

Consigned to

Destination State of Country of

Route

— carorVehiclelnitials

Kind of Package, Description of Artick
Special M

Column

per

and a tr

“This il of aing e 1o be signed by he shipper
and agent of th caror.

aganpar

LADINGO! EMEFoms

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

14

OneForm Designer Plus



Bill of Lading Forms

Lading02
Bill of Lading

BILL OF LADING
SHIPPER NO. CARRIER NO.
SHIPPING FROM SHI

Aseross

| CARRIER NAME

IPPING TO

wizusr|  PIECES | DESC. OF ARTICLES OR SPECIAL MARKS |  WEIGHT

Ooooooooog

RATE

TOTAL CHGS.

TOTAL CHARGES FOR THIS BILL OF LADING‘

NEXT DAY 2ND DAY

STANDARD ‘

OTHER

PREPAID

COLLECT

"ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

LADING2 EXEFom:

This form will multiply the weight column by the rate column to create
the total charges column. The grand total will add the total charges

column.

Business Forms Catalog

15



Bill of Lading Forms

Lading03
Straight Bill of Lading - Short Form

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING --- SHORT FORM - ORIGINAL --- NOT NEGOTIABLE  /Wawe oF carrier N

oaTe SHIPPERS O,

FROM
AT

TRACTOR ¥

“’“s‘l’"“‘k.‘f.};‘ '.‘me‘,.!“nE’J‘;‘:”?"“v“ﬂ"‘y‘vll“»' n’»u ot g, -
eSSBS0 B o . 450 S0 A 453 St
(MAIL OR STREET ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE-FOR PURPOSES OF NOTIFICATION ONLY.)
lwmn( ]
coNsiGuED Delivering
om0 Adress ©
DESTNAION T P T SR I G AT PGP R B T
BELIVERTIG CRRER [TRATLER £

Kind of Packaging,

oy e T

[REWIT G0, 70 (ADORESS] GO0, AROUNT oD, crance | SAPPEF T
SRS { Conaenee O
TS SHPMENT 1S CORRECTLY DESCRIBED: s R
‘CORRECT WEIGHT 5 oer
shipper Agent

Pormanent post offce adress of shipper LADINGS Bromm

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

16 OneForm Designer Plus



Bill of Sale Forms

BillosO1
Bill of Sale - Automobile

THAT IN

BILL OF SALE-AUTOMOBILE

DATE

oF

DOLLARS (5

THE RECEIPT OF WHICH IS HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGED, |,

BY THESE PRESENTS DO BARGAIN, SELL AND CONVEY TO THE SAID

TO ME IN HAND PAID BY

ONE AUTOMOBILE, AS IS:

MODELIYEAR

TYPE OF BODY TRADENAME | MOTOR NO.

NEW OR

STATE LICENSE
NUMBER

AND | FOR MYSELF, WILL WARRANT THE SAID AUTOMOBILEUNTO THE SAID

AGAINST
ANYLAWFULGLAIMS ANDDEMANDSOF ALL AND EVERY PERSON OR PERSONS

THS AUTOMOBILE IS SOLD ASIS AND IS NOT BEYOND DAYS.
WITNESS MY HAND THIS DAY OF (vEAR)
WITNESSES:

BUYER NAME SELLER SIGNED

ADDRESS ADDRESS

BILLOSO! EFom:

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog

17



Bill of Sale Forms

BillosO2
Bill of Sale (Warranty)

BILL OF SALE (WARRANTY)

DATE

For good and valuable consideration, and the payment of the sumof $____ receipt of which is hereby
acknowledged, the Seller hereby sells and transfers to the Buyer the following described personal property:

The Seller warrants to Buyer and its assigns and successors that Seller has good and marketable title to said property
and the full authority to sell and transfer the property free of all liens, encumbrances, liabilities, and adverse claims of
every nature and description whatsoever. The said property is sold and transferred free of all liens, encumbrances, liabili-
ties and adverse claims of every nature and description whatsoever.

Seller further warrants to Buyer that Seller will fully defend, protect, indemnify, and hold harmless the Buyer and Buyer's
lawful successors and assigns from any adverse claim thereto.

Except as noted above, the goods are sold i as is condition" and where presently located.

al and dayof
(YEAR)

SELLER BUYER

ADDRESS /ADDRESS

BLLOSo? EfEFoms

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

18 OneForm Designer Plus



Bill of Sale Forms

-
Billos03
.
Sales Slip
SALES SLIP
‘CUSTOMER ORDER NO. PHONE DATE Y
NAVE
ADDRESS
cTY STATE
o8y CASH  COD. CRARGE  ONACCT. WDSE RETD. PAID OUT
g a ] Q ] Q
ary | pRce | DESCRIPTION | amount
RECEIVED BY TAX
L | TOTAL
ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED
‘GOODS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED
BY THIS BILL
THANK YoU! aiL050s B

This form will multiply the quantity column by the price column to create

the amount column. The total will add the amount column and the tax
field.

Business Forms Catalog 19



Change Order Forms

ChgordO1
Change Order Form

CHANGE ORDER

08 NAWE
TO
08 NUMBER
EXISTING CONTRACT NG DATE OF EXISTNG
J
We hereby agree to make the change(s) specified below: A

NOTE: The Change Order becomes part of and in conformance with the existing contract.

WE AGREE hereby to make the change(s) specified above at the price ¥

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE (CONTRACTOR) PREVIOUS CONTRAGT AMOUNT

UATE REVISED CONTRACT TO'

ACCEPTED — The above prices and specifications of
this Change Order are satisfactory and are hereby Date of acceptance

accepted. All work to be performed under same terms

and conditions as specified in original contract unless ~ Signature
L otherwise stipulated.

TOWNER)

CHGORDO! EMFom

The changes price field will add to the previous contract field to create
the revised contract total field.

20 OneForm Designer Plus



Change Order Forms

ChgordO2
Change Order Additional Work Order

CHANGE ORDER

~ Additional Work Order

TO

PHONE DATE

JOB NAMEILOGATION

‘CONTRAGTOR/JOB NUMBER JOB PHONE

We hereby agree to make the change(s) sp

NOTE: The Change Order becomes part of and in conformance with the existing contract

WE AGREE hereby to make the change(s) specified above at the price »

DATE PREVIOUS CONTRACT AMOUNT
AUTHORIZED |

SIGNATURE

REVISED CONTRACT TO'

CONTRAGTOR
[’AVMENT 'WILL BE MADE AS FOLLOWS:

ACCEPTED — The above prices and specifications of

this Change Order are satisfactory and are hereby Date of acceptance
accepted. All work to be performed under same terms

and conditions as specified in original contract unless  Signature
otherwise stipulated.

owNER)
J

CHGORDG Erom:

The changes price field will add to the previous contract field to create
the revised contract total field.

Business Forms Catalog 21



Change Order Forms

Chgord03
Additional Work Avthorization

~
ADDITIONAL WORK AUTHORIZATION
GWNER'S NAVE FHONE ‘ oATE
StreET 308 NAVE ‘Joa NonBER
o STATE STrEET
EXISTING CONTRAGT o, DATE OF EXISTING CONTRAGT | oTY STATE
You are hereby authorized to perform the following specifically described additional work:
\
<

ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR ABOVE WORK IS: $

Payment will be made as follows:

\
( Above additional work to be performed under same conditions as specified n original contract unless otherwise stipulated.

Authorizing Signature Date
TOWNER SIGN HERE)

<
(* We hereby agree to fumish labor and materials - complete in accordance with the above specifications, at above stated price.

Authorized Signature Date
(CONTRAGTOR SIGN HERE]

THIS IS CHANGE ORDER NO.

{__NOTE: This Revision becomes par o, and in conformance with, the exising cotract,

CHGORD0S EFom

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

22

OneForm Designer Plus




Collection Forms

CollecO1
A Friendly Reminder Collec

A FRIENDLY
REMINDER

[NVO\CE NUMBER ACCOUNT NUMBER DATE PAYMENT WAS DUE ]

This is a reminder that there is a balance due on your account which you may
have overlooked.

If you have made a payment and your check is in the mail, please accept our
thanks. If you have not made a payment, please take a moment now to complete
this form and return it along with your check. Thank You!

DATE OF REMINDER

BALANCE
FORWARD  §
FINANCE
CHARGE $
TOTAL DUE $
. J
O O )
Full payment enclosed [ Partial payment enclosed $
CUSTOM ER REPLY [[] Payment previously mailed on Check No.
COMMENTS
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE DATE
J

CoLLECoT EEFom

The balance forward field will add the finance charge field to create the
total due field.

Business Forms Catalog 23



Collection Forms

CollecO2
Past Due Notice

PAST DUE
NOTICE

[NVO\CE NUMBER ACCOUNT NUMBER DATE PAYMENT WAS DUE ]

We've already sent you one reminder, but your account remains overdue. If there
is a problem in why you have not made a payment, please tell us...

If you have not made a payment, please complete this form and return it along
with your check today. Your credit is important!

DATE OF PAST DUE NOTICE

BALANCE
FORWARD §
FINANCE
CHARGE $
TOTAL DUE $
. J
O O )
Full payment enclosed Partial payment enclosed $
CUSTOM ER REPLY [] Payment previously mailed on Check No.
COMMENTS
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE DATE
J

CoLLECo? BEFom

The balance forward field will add the finance charge field to create the
total due field.

24 OneForm Designer Plus



Collection Forms

CollecO03
Final Notice

FINAL
NOTICE

[NVO\CE NUMBER ACCOUNT NUMBER DATE PAYMENT WAS DUE ]

YOUR ACCOUNT IS NOW DELINQUENT!

You have apparently ignored repeated requests for payment. Unless your payment
is received within the next 10 days, we will be forced to take immediate action.
Avoid trouble and expense by sending your check at once!

DATE OF REMINDER

BALANCE
FORWARD §
FINANCE
CHARGE $
TOTAL DUE $
. J
O O )
Full payment enclosed [ Partial payment enclosed $
CUSTOM ER REPLY [[] Payment previously mailed on Check No.
COMMENTS
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE DATE
J

CoLLECos BEFom

The balance forward field will add the finance charge field to create the
total due field.

Business Forms Catalog 25



Credit Forms

Credito1
Credit Application

CREDIT APPLICATION

Date

Name of Firm or C
Street
City State Zip

Thisfollowing  information is submitted for your consideration as a basis of extension of credit to us.
We operate We have been Years.

(TVPE OF BUSINESS)

Our legal entity is: Qc Qc p Q

(If a corporation, list names of officers and titles. If other entity, list names of partners and owners. )

Name Address city

Annual Sales Volume #of Monthly Credit Desired

Bank Information
Bank | Account# |  Address | City, State, Zip | Telephone

The following are five trade references that we are presently doing business with.
(NOTE: PLEASE FURNISH COMPLETE STREET ADDRESS,CITY, STATE AND 2P )

Company ‘ Address ‘ City, State, Zip ‘ Telephone

1 hereby authorize our bank(s) to release any information necessary to assist in establishing a line of credit

Firm Name
Address
City, State, Zip

Title
CREDITO! EXFom

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

26 OneForm Designer Plus



Credit Forms

Credit02
Application for Credit

APPLICATION FOR CREDIT

APPLICATION DATE

AMOUNTREQUESTED
For the purpose of establishing credit with your company, t the financial i below to be
correct and complete to the best of my/our knowledge and authnrlze any credit investigation needed for verification of such.
(Name of Business (DBA) Sole Partnership  Corporation

‘Corporation or Other Date Business Started

Street Address City, State Zip
Billing Address (I Different) City, State Zip
Telephone FAX#

Name of Accounts Payable Contact Telephone Extension
Bank Name and Branch Contact Business Check Acct,
.

List three principal suppliers with whom you have maintained credit for a minimum of one year.

COMPANY ADDRESS TELEPHONE
Name and home address of officers, partners, and owners.
FULL NAME POSITION | RESIDENCE ADDRESS TELEPHONE

.

Readbefore signing. Iwe hereby agree to the terms, net 30 days unless otherwise stated. _In the event of collection, customer pays all costs and
attorneyfees. - Any balance over 30 days is subject to a service charge of 1-1/2% per month (18% per annum).

Signature Title Date

CORPORATIONONLY- ~ Continuing Guarantee

In Consideration for the extension of credit for goods extended by the seller mentioned l/we:

We the undersigned, do hereby jointly severally and personally guarantes the prompt payment of any and all indebtedness of the applicant to the seller
according to the terms thereo.

In case suit or action is instituted to collect any portion of an account owed by any parties to this agreement, Iiwe promise to pay such additional sums as
the court may adjudge reasonable, including attoney’s and collection fees.

Signature Date Signature Date
Name Name
Address Address

CREDITG2 Erom:

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog 27



Credit Forms

CreditO3

Credit/Debit Memo

CREDIT/DEBIT MEMO

NO
DATE

(~ Customer

Address

iy

State

‘ 7o

Telephone

O crebIT

O pesIT

Qoash
Qcop
Qother

Method of Payment

QCredit Card
Qinvoice

‘Customer Order Number

Our Invoice Number Salesperson An

a¥

Date Ordered

Date Shipped ‘ ‘Shipped Via

Terms

QUANTITY

STOCK NUMBER

ITEM DESCRIPTION

TOTAL

UNIT PRICE

SUBTOTAL

rReason For Adjustment

.

SALES TAX

FREIGHT
TOTAL

Your account has been adjusted by the amount listed  above.
O Please credit this amount towards your next purchase.
O Please apply this credit towards your next payment.

THANK YOU

CREDITOS EFom

This form will multiply the quantity column by the unit price column to

create the total column. The total column will

subtotal field. The grand total will add subtotal,

add and display in the
sales tax and freight.

28

OneForm Designer Plus



Credit Forms

Credit04
Application for Credit

APPLICATION FOR CREDIT

Account #:

CREDIT APPLICATION

Date Business Started:

Advertiser: ‘ Phone:
Agency: ‘ Phone:
Address:

City/State/Zip:

Bank Information

Bank: Bank:

Branch: Branch:

Phone: Acct #: Phone: Acct #
Authorization:

Date: Signature: Title:

Names of Owners, Partners or Officers

Name Title

Trade References

Name Address Phone

CREDIT0: EEFom

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog

29



Delivery Forms

DelivrO1
Delivery Receipt

o
H 2 o
L L
| ADDRESS
o v
E
(T’ R
8 s Lo
omoen | sewt | o | DESCRIPTION | cooe | emez | exrension
L
X REC'D BY DEL. BY L TOTAL $ Y,
I, asmoa
hereby certify that the material listed above was delivered to me to the job 5o | NEE 101 Pest duo amounts are subject o a senice charge of
bove at .c
or claims for shortage will not be allowed. Special sizes and worked lumber IALS SUBJECT 10 20% REST
not returnable. All materials sold delivered to curb only. Not responsible for
broken sidewalks, curbs, lawns, etc., when delivery is requested on premises. ~(LOADEDBY GHEGKED BY WRITTENBY
THESE MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES ARE OBTAINED FOR AND ARE TO
BE USED ON AND UPON THE PREMISES ABOVE DESCRIBED.
DELVROY TR

The order column will subtract the sent column to create the back ordered
column. The sent column will multiply the price column to create the
extension column. The grand total will add the extension column.

30

OneForm Designer Plus



Delivery Forms

DelivrO2
Delivery Receipt (Two Column)

DELIVERY RECEIPT

DATE

PO NUMBER To

108 N0,

Vi

- Q PARTIAL DELIVERY Q COMPLETE DELIVERY
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION

A A~

NO. OF PIECES. RECEIVED BY.

DELIVR0 EFom:

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog

31



32

Delivery Forms

Delivr0O3

Delivery Receipt (Three Column)

Receipt #

DELIVERY RECEIPT

ORDERED BY

(Name

Address

(City, state, Zip

[Denvery Time

Delivered By

PRODUCT NO. ‘ QUANTITY

| DESCRIPTION

A

Cartons

Containers | IN | ouT

Pallets

Received

Bottles

Racks

oxes

Date

J

DELIVROS Erom

Simple fill-in,

no calculations.

OneForm Designer Plus



Employee Forms

EmployO1
Absence Report

— Absence Report——

-

Name

Department Employee No.

Date Time

Submitted by: Title:

Reviewed by: (Personnel Manager)

Filedin Emp. Recordby: __on___ (date)

Employee is absent at this time because o

Q Vacation Q Tardy Q Unexcused
QO Sick Leave Q Death in Family Q) Jury Duty
Q Partial Day Q liiness in Family Q

They are expected to return on:

(day) (date)

Notes:

J

EmpLOvoY EFoms

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog

33



Employee Forms

EmployO2
Application for Employment (Face)

Application For Employment

PERSONAL INFORMATION Today's Date

Soc. Sec.
Print Name Number
et ST OO

Current Address

NOEER  STREET Eg B 7
Former Address

NOEER —STREET g B =
Home Telephone ( ) Referred by
Other Telephone ( ) Are You at Least 18 Years of Age?

Each applicant will be given employment consideration based on individual merit, without regard to the individual’s
race, color, religion, sex, national origin, the presence of a non-job related medical condition or handicap, or other
categories governed by applicable law. We are an equal opportunity employer.

FOR OUR REFERENCE

Position Salary Date

Desired Desired Available
Ever Work Ever Apply Related to
Here Before?. Here Before? Anyone Here?
Are You Will Present Employer

Employed Now? Give A Reference Now?.

In Case of Emergency Contact

3 FELATONSH TELEPHONE
ROORESS o sTTE ™
Do You Have Any Physical or Mental Limitations Which Would Restrict Your Job Performance?  Q Yes Q No
If Yes, Explain
Are You Willing To Take a Pre-Employment Physical Examination? ~ Q Yes Q No
Are You Willing To Take a Pre-Employment Substance Abuse Test? [ Yes Q No

EEESTENUIGIEITND (LIST YOUR LAST FOUR EMPLOYERS, BEGINNING WITH THE CURRENT OR MOST RECENT ONE FIRST)

DATES OF SALARY
ErRLTENT NAME AND ADDRESS OF EMPLOYER ALARY POSITION REASON FOR LEAVING

EMPLOYO2 EFom

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

34

OneForm Designer Plus



Employee Forms

Employ03
Application for Employment (Back)

EDUCATION

ScHooL. NAME AND LOCATION DATES ATTENDED MAJOR SUBJECTS DD YOU GRADUATE?

(ormona) (LIST DEGREE ATTAINED)

ELEVENTARY

HGH SCHoOL

TRADE OR
TEGHNICAL

coLLEGE 0R
UNIVERSITY

List Any Areas of Special Study in School

[AEEIE0SIE) (1157 THE NAMES OF THREE PERSONS NOT RELATED TO YOU WHO HAVE KNOWN YOU FOR AT LEAST TWO YEARS)

YEARS

NAME ADDRESS/PHONE ‘TELEPHONE NO. RELATIONSHIP 7 VEARS

APPLICANT'S STATEMENT

1 certfy that the information contained in this application is correct to the best of my knowledge and understand that falsification of this

for no specific period of time and may, regardless of the date of payment of my salary, be terminated at any time without previous notice.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT oate

OTHER INFORMATION

List Any Special Qualifications You Have (speciauizen TraiNG ANDIOR EXPERIENCE )

Military EXperience (pATes OF SERVICE, BRANCH, JOB TITLE, RANK, TYPE OF DISCHARGE,)

List Any Specific Computer Skills You Have (srocaavs, APPLCATIONS, €TG)

List Hobbies, Areas of Interest

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE --- FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

M\
()

NoTES. PosITION

PAY RATE

DEPARTMENT

PosITION

oAt supERvISOR

EMpLOY EFom

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog 35



Employee Forms

EmployO4
Employee Reference Request

Employee Reference Request

TO:

I hereby authorize the release of the information requested

Soc. Sec.
Print Name Number
T FRST WODLE
Address
NOURER STeET g STATE "
Position Applied for
Today's Date Signature
OVERALL EVALUATION]  eiease courere mhs secmon)
PLEASE RATE THE APPLICANT  MUCH ABOVE sELOW UNABLE TO
ON THE FOLLOWING AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE EVALUATE
APPEARANCE Q Q Q Q
DEPENDABILITY Q Q Q Q Q
HONESTY Q Q Q Q Q
INTIATIVE Q Q Q Q Q
JUDGEMENT Q Q Q Q Q
MATURITY Q Q Q Q Q
WORK REFERENCE] () rerse comrtere 1 secrion - mmmmcsy
Name While Employed Position
Employment Dates From To
Reason for Leaving
Would You Rehire? QYes QNo  Explanation
Comments
Signature Title Date
[PERSONAL REFERENCE] (] rueses comreere s secrion - waaweo)
How Well Do You Know the Applicant? Q) Slightly 0 Well O Very Well
Years Known Relationship to Applicant
Have you had any knowledge of, or association with, the applicant in the last 12 months? Q Yes Qno
Signature Date

EDUCATION REFERENCE | ] (pLeASE COMPLETE THIS SEGTION IF MARKED)

Name While in School

Attendance Dates From To

Graduated? Qves QNo  Degree/C ourse

Please Comment on Faculty Evaluations

Signature Title Date

EMPLOY0S EFomm

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

36 OneForm Designer Plus



Employee Forms

EmployO5
Employee Review Report

Employee Review Report

Name Department

Job Title Review Period

Instructions: Complete this form during regular employee reviews (quarterly or semi-annual). Go over each point with
the employee. Make suggestions for future improvement where necessary. Give the employee a copy of the report
Retain the original in the employee's file for future reference.

Evaluation Codes: Use these codes to determine the employee's performance in each of the review areas.
N=Not Reviewed or Not Appli i y, F=Fair, i y, G=Good,
Place an “X” in each column under the appropriate rating.

REVIEW AREA COMMENTS

. Job Understanding. Does the
employee know how to do the job
completely and correctly?

N

. Job Skills. Does the employee
possess the skills necessary to
accomplish the job?

@

. Growth. s the employee
progressing in overall ability
and professionalism?

>

Performance. How accurate,
complete, and timely is the
employee’s work?

o

. Productivity. How does output
compare with what is expected
in this position?

)

. Dependability. s the employee
punctual? Can the employee be
counted on to get the job done?

3

. Leadership. Does the employee
demonstrate leadership in the
department and in the company?

®

Attitude. Does the employee
demonstrate a positive attitude
and enthusiasm for the job?

©

Cooperation. Does the employee
work well with co-workers
supervisors, and subordinates?

‘Other Comments:

Date of Review: Reviewed by’

Employee Signature: Feviewer's Signature

EMPLOYOS [EFom:

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog 37



Employee Forms

Employ06

Employee Time Record

EMPLOYEE TIME DATE
7RECORD WEEK OF TO
Emp. I.D.# | Name (Last) First M.L Social Security #

DAY ‘ DATE DEPT. IN

TIME

LUNCH | WORKED | OTHER

HOURS

UNPAID TOTAL

OTHER HOURS UNPAID HOURS

V = Vacation P = Personal
H = Holiday S =Sick

S = Sick

J = Jury

F = Funeral
0= Other

Employee Signature

Supervisor Signature

ENPLOY0S EXBFom

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

38

OneForm Designer Plus



Employee Forms

EmployO07
Application for Employment

Application For Employment

PERSONAL INFORMATI Today's Date

Soc. Sec.
Print Name Number
=3 T TWOOE
Current Address
Former Address

Home Telephone ( Referred by

Other Telephone ( Are You at Least 18 Years of Age?

Each applicant will be given employment consideration based on individual merit, without regard to the individual’s
race, color, religion, sex, national origin, the presence of a non-job related medical condition or handicap, or other
categories governed by applicable law. We are an equal opportunity employer.

FOR OUR REFERENCE

Position Salary Date
Desired Desired Available
Ever Work Ever Apply Related to
Here Before?, Here Before? Anyone Here?
Are You Will Present Employer

Employed Now? Give A Reference Now?

In Case of Emergency Contact

oS o > on of this
PHYSICAL DATA pplication
loyment s
us notice.
Do You Have Any Physical or Mental Limitations Which Would Restrct Your Job Performance? O Yes @ No
If Yes, Explain
Are You Willing To Take a Pre-Employment Physical Examination? Q Yes Q No
Are You Willng To Take a Pre-Employment Subsiance Abuse Test? O Yes Qno
S ERIIRTTD ( YOUR LIS FOUR EHPLOYERS, BEGINING HITH THE CURRENT OR HOST RECENT OE ST
NAME AND ADDRESS OF EMPLOYER SALARY POSITION REASON FOR LEAVING

BEG.END.

J

ERERE

cupLoves Eom

PoSITION

oAt supERvISOR

EwPLOY7S EXFom

Multiple page form (two pages) with simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog 39



Estimate Forms

EstmatO1
Estimate of Gross Margin

ESTIMATE OF GROSS MARGIN

YEAR

UNIT
PRICE

QUANTITY PRODUCT

ESTIMATED COST OF SALES
SALES

GROSS MARGIN
[T TOTAL

ESTMATO! BXEFoms

The quantity column will multiply the unit price column to create the
estimated sales column. The quantity column will also multiply the cost
of sales unit column to create the cost of sales total column. The gross

margin column will subtract the estimated sales column from the cost of
sales total column.

40 OneForm Designer Plus



Estimate Forms

EstmatO2
Estimate of Repair Cost

-

ESTIMATE OF REPAIR COSTS

~

l ESTIMATE No. [ouors No. l

NAME TELEPHONE

ADDRESS

ciy STATE 2P
MAKE & MODEL

LICENSE No.

J

PARTS COST LABOR COST
ary. ‘ PARTS NECESSARY ‘ ESTRAATE ‘ ESTRAATE

TOTALS

PARTS AND LABOR ESTIMATE GRAND TOTAL,

(__QuoTeD BY

EsTIMATO? EXEFom

The parts cost is multiplied by the quantity. The parts cost and labor cost
columns are then individually added to create a subtotal at the bottom
of each column. The two subtotals are then added to create the grand

total field.

Business Forms Catalog

41



Estimate Forms

EstmatO0O3
Estimate of Repairs

g
ESTIMATE OF REPAIRS CLAIM NO: Order Writen By:

oate

Ouner Torsos T
Jars o I

Address Prone

T
.
| x| DESCRITION O LABOR om ATERAL T o | meren

LABOR RATE HOURS @ PER HOUR MATERIAL RATE

Old parts removed from cars will bo junked unless othorwise instructed. ey
The above is an estimate based on our inspection and does not cover additional parts or labor which may be required
after the vior Occasionaly afor aronotevidont | Refinish

K
on first inspection. Because of this the above prices are not guaranteed.

REPAIR ORDER

Estimate
Approved By

‘ Parts/Materials

Total Gas-Oil-Grease

. nomss | Tax
ik or vehcia, No responsibie for o or Gamaga 1 car o arcies et ca i

caso of fr, het o Paid Out-Tow & Storage

Work Authorized By Date
Sublet Repairs
Delivered to Date Delivered
L * CODEN-NEW_U-USED R-REBUILT TOTAL ——> )

ESTMATOS EEFoms

The quantity column will multiply the parts column and add rows to create
the parts/materials field in the totals area. The material rate field will also
add to the parts/materials field. The refinish column will add rows to
create the refinish field in the totals area. The gas, oil and grease fields
will add to create the total gas, oil and grease field. This will also display
in the total gas, oil and grease field in the totals area. The labor field in
the total area is created by multiplying the labor hours by the labor rate.
The grand total will add the labor, refinish, parts/materials,
gas/oil/grease, tax, paid out tow & storage and sublet repairs.

42 OneForm Designer Plus



Estimate Forms

EstmatO4
Job Material and Labor Record

DATE [

LABOR
HOURS

JOB MATERIAL & LABOR RECORD

RATE

AMOUNT

Prepared By

Job Description: \

Job Name:

MATERIALS
DATE ITEM QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
TRAVEL AND MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES COST RECORD
Materials:
Labor:
 Travel and
Other (specify):
TOTAL JOB

The labor hours column is multiplied by the rate column to create the
amount column. The amount column is then added to create the total.
The materials quantity column is multiplied by the unit price column to
create amount column. The amount column is then added to create the
total. The travel and misc. expense amount column is added to create the
total. The totals of the labor, materials and travel are added to create the

total job cost field.

Business Forms Catalog

43



Estimate Forms

EstmatO5
Daily Job Report

DAILY JOB REPORT JOB NAME

JOB NO.
ADDRESS
DATE WEATHER
TEMPERATURE AM PM SUPERVISOR
EMPLOYEE/CLASSIFICATION | HRs. | RaTE | WORK PERFORMED

EMPLOYEES

Qry. MATERIAL RECEIVED |arv.| MATERIAL USED

MATERIAL

EQUIPMENT

NAME ADDRESS

SUBCONT.

CHANGE/ORDERS | ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

CHANGES/ETC.

.

.

ESTMATOS Fom:

CHANGE ORDER NO.

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Generate I-Form with VML Graphics.

44

OneForm Designer Plus




Expense Forms

ExpensO1
Expense Report

EMPLOYEE DATE A

ADDRESS

oy

stare 20 REPORTING PERIOD:

DEPARTMENT FROM

BRANCHREGION OR ZONE 0

.
TRAVEL MILEAGE FROM [ MONOAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESOAY | THURSDAY | FIDY | SATUROAY | SUNDAY
From o
From To
From o
From o
From o
Tota Tavel Mieage
Wikage al Gents Per Wil
Ao Rentl
Local Travel - GablLimo
A~ Rl - Bus
Fotel
Broakiast
Lunch
Dinner
Phone/Telegram/Laundry
Other:
Gas - Oil - Lube
Parking and Tolls.
TOTAL EXPENSES / DAY
SUMMARY OF ENTERTAINMENT CHARGES

oare | DERSONUHLE N ircw | AeAsoNENTEMTANED | ASSERT | OIALAN | AOUNT

Purposef  Trip. EXPENSE REPORT SUMMARY
Less Cash Advance

Signature/Title Less Charges to Co.
Date TOTAL EXPENSES
Approval Signature/Title Balance Due Co. Emp.
Date Check Issued: Date #

The Monday thru Sunday from and to mileage will add columns and create
a subtotal for each day. The total travel mileage will add each days mileage
subtotal. The cents per mile will multiply each days mileage subtotal by
the rate and total below the mileage. The total expenses/day will add each
column Monday thru Sunday and total each one. The total expenses will
add Monday thru Sunday totals and entertainment amount. The less cash
advances and charge to company fields will subtract from expense total,
if greater than expense total the amount will be due employer, if less than
expense amount then due employee.

Business Forms Catalog 45



Expense Forms

Expens0O2
Monthly Expense Budget

MONTHLY EXPENSE BUDGET

MONTH:
SUBMITTED BY:
APPROVED BY:

ACTUAL ‘ ESTIMATE DIFFERENCE ‘ +4 -

PERSONNEL Office:

Store:

Salespeople:

Others (List):

Misc.:

pr———
Bad Debts:

Depreciation:

Dues and Subscriptions:

Employee Benefits:

Freight:

Insurance:

Interest:

Legal and Accounting:

Maintenance and Repairs:

Office Supplies:

Postage:

Rent or Mortgage:

Sales Expenses:

Shipping and Storage:

Supplies:

Taxes:

Telephone:

Utilities:

Other (List):

Misc.:

Lo | Il Il Il

ExeNso2 BFom

The actual column will subtract from the estimate column to create the
difference column. The actual column will divide the estimate column to
create the + or - percent difference. Each column will add itself and total
at the bottom.

46 OneForm Designer Plus



Expense Forms

Expens03
Yearly Expense Budget

YEARLY EXPENSE BUDGET

YEAR:
SUBMITTED BY:
APPROVED BY:

ACTUAL

ESTIMATE s DIFFERENCE

PERSONNEL Office:

Store:

Salespeople:

Others (List):

Misc.:

P
Bad Debts:

Depreciation:

Dues and Subscriptions:

Employee Benefits:

Freight:

Insurance:

Interest:

Legal and Accounting:

Maintenance and Repairs:

Office Supplies:

Postage:

Rent or Mortgage:

Sales Expenses:

Shipping and Storage:

Supplies:

Taxes:

Telephone:

Utilities:

Other (List):

Misc.:

Lo | I 1] Il I

EXPENSDS BIEFom

The actual column will subtract from the estimate column to create the
difference column. The actual column will divide the estimate column to
create the + or - percent difference. Each column will add itself and total
at the bottom.

Business Forms Catalog 47



Expense Forms

Expens04
Mileage Report

Mileage Report
Employee Name:
Date ‘ Destination ‘ Miles
Date ‘ Destination ‘ Miles
Period Period TOTAL :l
Beginning: Ending: MILEAGE
expensos EFon

The mileage column will add rows and display in the total mileage field.

48 OneForm Designer Plus



Expense Forms

ExpensO5
Travel Expense Report

TRAVEL EXPENSE REPORT

Name [Devaﬂmenl Name [Ex\ No. [Depdr\menl No. to be Charged | Account to be Charged
EXPLAIN PURPOSE OF TRIP CHECK ONE O MORE
[ sales - Sarv. Traing (] Recruting
[ New Employee Relocation [ Pammpanl] TRADE
[ General Travel (Explain) [ Atendes _|  SHOW
PART | EXPENSES (EXPLAIN PREPAIDICHARGED AMOUNTS IN PART Il BELOW.)
TRANSPORTATION

MoNDAY TuEsDAY WEDNESDAY ___ THURSDAY FRDAY SATURDAY. sunoay

City Visited
TE— TOTALS
Date

SUB TOTAL: TRANSPORTATION

LODGING & MEALS

MONDAY TuESDAY WEDNESOAY ___ THURSDAY FRDAY SATURDAY. sunoay

SUB TOTAL: LODGING & MEALS

[ [ [ [ ]

Was any part of the trip personal? [] YES [] NO  If yes, explain in PART
TRIP AMO!
PART Il Explanations Prepaid  Amount

A Oves
B Oves
C [ves
D Oves
E
F

[Jves
[Jves

SIGNATURES CASH ADVANCE

Employee Date PREPAID TOTAL

EXPENSES TOTAL

DUE COMPANY
DUE EMPLOYEE

EXPENS0s (o

(Aproval (Auhorized Dept. Head) Date

The columns and rows are added and display in the total fields If prepaid
is checked, the amounts are added to create the prepaid total. The due
company and due employee are determined from the final total being less
than, greater than, or equal to O.

Business Forms Catalog 49



50

Fax Forms

FaxO01
Fax Memo

PRIORITY
) urcenT!
[ AS SOON AS POSSIBLE
[ NOREPLY NEEDED

DATE:
COMPANY: COMPANY:
NAME: NAME:
ADDRESS: ADDRESS:
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE: CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE:
TeLePHonE: [raxe TeLEPHOnE: [raxs

IF YOU HAVE ANY TROUBLE READING THIS FAX
PLEASE CALL IMMEDIATELY ... THANK YOU

Fax01 EErom

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

OneForm Designer Plus



Fax Forms

Fax02
Facsimile Message

A FACSIMILE
MESSAGE
FOLLOWS THIS
HEADER PLEASE
TAKE NOTE
OF IT!!
o S
L ourFaxne 3
ey rone o S
oS
T
T
[Tora Rumber of Pages:
T

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog 51



Fax Forms

Fax03
Fax Message

AN [EAX
A X

CIRAXIRAX

DATE: TIME:

TO (C

ATTN (Name):

FAX NO:

# OF PAGES:

FROM (C ):

NAME:

TELEPHONE #:

ADDRESS:

CITY, STATE, ZIP:

[_MESsAGE ]

( IF YOU HAVE ANY TROUBLE READING THIS FAX PLEASE CALL )

FAX03 RO

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Generate I-Form with VML Graphics.

52

OneForm Designer Plus




Inventory Forms

InviryO1
Inventory Sheet

INVENTORY
Department:
locaton:
LExtended by: Checked by: J
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
| Remarks: |
—
. J

The quantity column will multiply the unit price column to create the total
column. The total column will add rows to create the grand total field.

Generate I-Form with VML Graphics.

Business Forms Catalog 53



Inventory Forms

InviryO2
Inventory Sheet

INVENTORY RECORD

DATE

STOCKNUMBER |  QuanTy | DESCRIPTION | UNTPRICE | EXTENSION

\

TOTAL VALUE )

NOTES, COMMENTS, CORRECTIONS, ETC.

vTRYC EFom:

The quantity column will multiply the unit price column to create the
extension column. The extension column will add rows to create the total
value field.

54 OneForm Designer Plus



Invoice Forms

InvoiceO1
Invoice Form

INVOICE

IT IS UNDERSTOOD AND AGREED THAT MERCHANDISE ON THIS ORDER IS PROPERTY UNTIL FULLY PAID FOR,
MERCHANDISE HELD LONGER THAN 30 DAYS CANNOT BE CANCELLED BY CUSTOMER. RECEIVED ABOVE MER:
CHANDISE IN GOOD CONDITION.

BALANGE DUE

INVOICE NO.
DATE
SOLD TO DELIVER TO
ADDRESS ADDRESS
oy STATE 7P ary STATE zp
PHONE PHONE
ocs.onD, ees. LoADED] SZE | LENGTH oescreToN oger| TOTA- | prce | awounr
DELVERY DATE SALESAN DECOBY STORENG ey oo
REMARKS. Qwiwons QO ommcesae DRIVER | ner sae
Q sreomomen [ customenncavest | COMLECT [ Guesmax
0 oeuven (Q seereusncs $ SUB TOTAL
CASHIER | cas bown pavuent
VALIDATION

GRAND TOTAL = §

CUSTOMER

INVOICED! EFom

The pcs. ordered column will multiply the price column to create the
amount column. The amount column will add rows and display in the net
sale field in the totals area. The subtotal field adds delivery charges, sales
tax and the net sale fields. The balance due field is calculated from the
subtotal minus the cash down payment field. The grand total is the balance
due minus the driver collect amount.

Business Forms Catalog

55



Invoice Forms

InvoiceO2
Invoice Form

INVOICE

((wvorcE NuwseR Prease woLuoe wvorce nowezn )
‘ON CHECKS OR VOUCHERS

SOLD TO:

UNT NUMBER TVeE SALESPERSON

PURGHASE OFDER NUMBER

TERMS

INVOIGE DATE

DUE DATE

PARTNO. | arv. | DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES | uNIT | UNITPRICE |  AMOUNT

PLERSE NOTE!

q AD
PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT ==

INVOICE0? EEFoms

The quantity column will multiply the unit price column to create the
amount column. The amount column will add rows to create the subtotal
field. The sales tax is generated from the include sales tax check box and
the current tax value is set to 6%. The please pay amount adds the

subtotal, sales tax, shipping charges, other charges and adjustments
fields.

56 OneForm Designer Plus



Invoice Forms

Invoice03
Invoice Form

INVOICE

Cwo\cs NUMBER

SoLD 0.
BATE

CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER

SALESPERSON

TERMS

.

ATTN:
J

PLEASE INCLUDE INVOICE NUMBER ON CHECKS OR VOUCHERS PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT

Thank You!

INVOICEDS BFoms

The quantity column will multiply the price column to create the amount

column. The amount column will add rows to create the please pay
amount field.

Business Forms Catalog 57



Medical Forms

MedcalO1
Hospital Admission Records

ESTGAL REGORD ¥ AOWESONGATE | ADWSSONFR | DISGRARGEDATE | DISGRARGE FOUR OSSO ROEER 5
=] TRSTRATE TSt OB oPoREGT WARITAL STATUS | SWOKER
! B
sO Oves O
PATIERT ADORESS ST Zrco0e TRARAE
D
G PATIENT EMPLOYER EMPLOYER ADDRESS. PRIVARY PHVSICIAN
E
N
[ BmTORTE o Co0E AOUTTING Y TACE[REVENUE CODE| SOCIAL SECURTTY NUBER
R B
‘Cooe
ves [no
P CONTRRGT v TG Go0E veTERa
Ows [Ow |B
PO CORTRRGT ROUPE S Co0E PATIENT TELEPFONE
PO CoRTRRCT e S o0 REFERFING PAYSCAN
CRANTORTASTAE CORRANTOR FRST RAE s RECATORSP
c
CRANTOR ADORESS
C
CORRARTOR oW STATE ZPco0E
C
TEGA NEXT OF KIVANE ‘ AODRESS ‘ TETEPONE FECATONSP
ORI DRGNS
OPERATIONS & SPECIAL PROCEDURES: (Include Dates)
P
R
of
c
E
s
s
| consuLTATIONS:
N
R
C ‘COMPLICATIONS: (Include Infections)
FINAL DIAGNOSIS: (In Relevant Order)
DEATH: UNDER 48 HOURS OVER 48 HOURS SIGNED MD.
AUTOPSY YES NO . DISCHARGE PHYSICIAN .
SEND COPY OF DISGHARGE SUMMARY TO:
SIGNED: M.D.
DISCHARGE PRYSICTAN
MEOGALDY B

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

58

OneForm Designer Plus



Medical Forms

MedcalO2
Specimen Report

SPECIMEN REPORT

RTE

BIING 10,

THE 70 BE COLLECTED

REFERAING PHVSIGIAN

TIVE COLLECTED

PHLEBOTOMIST ‘ D STAT

DATE RECEWED

TIVE REGEVED,

TRG NUMBER

J

ROUTINE CULTURE ACID FAST CULTURE SOURCE OF SPECIMEN ANTINUCLEAR ANTIBODY
GRAM STAN FUNGUS CULTURE CLEAN VOIDED URINE | | FECES ANTITHYROID ANTIBODY
ANAEROBIC CULTURE | | VINGENTS GATH URINE s X DIRECT FA

NOIA INKIK O ND. GATH. URNE || WOUNG: veseor o7
(GONORRHEA CULT. LEGIONNAIRE CULT. THROAT | |
GONORRIHEA SMEAR || VIRAL 1SOLATION SPUTUM ToTHER ave sre SCHLIGHTER TEST
THROAT CULTURE GHLAMYDIA GULT. GERVIX . DIFFIGILE TOXIN
BLOOD CULTURE oTHER VAGINA GRYPTOGOGCAL ANTIGEN

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS

LINE - FOR LAB USE ONLY

s woo. pew rae | ORGANISHS wanr w0, rew mane wany woo. rew mane | oMM
pons Q0O Q Q| cmweed QOQQ| conmsoa O Q
Eoitn 00Q Q| cemes s 000 Q| cemmeomese ooaoa S
Qoaoao QoaoaQ 0 0 Q Q[ recesoromansns
e — .. " A
A = Minimal Inhibitory Concentration (MIC) c ¢ N .
B = Clinical Susceptibility B Al Llelgl |3 1| [m
VS = Very Susceptible - Attainable Levels alBIEl [BIRICI%lcl|8] [p|5|x|m|yv
achieved with normal dosage A P# E : g : s ,!' 'rf‘ E lFl g E x g $ ﬁ
MS = Modera(elysusce g-Anainable M ‘I: é M 5 AlH|D g TR é é CIR lli g oo
levels achieved with high dosage % |7 ﬁ X rT'; $ 9 1] 9 @ |7 E @ 5|y E E
MR = Moderately Resistant - Attainable levels
where antimicrobial is concentrated (urine) LTI T I ISISISISISIT N SEISIRIR
R = Resistant - Resistant to attainable levels NININJEININJEN|NNINININEIN]A N2
e e e
e e e
e e [vEon
J

MEDCALO? EEFom

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog

59



Medical Forms

MedcalO3
Consent Upon Admission

CONSENT UPON ADMISSION TO HOSPITAL
AND MEDICAL TREATMENT

PATIENT: HOSPITAL NO

DATE: TIME:

1.1, (or for )
Knowingthatl(or ) am (is) suffering from a condition requiring

diagnosis and medical or surgical treatment do hereby voluntarily consent to such diagnostic
procedures and hospital care and to such medical, surgical, or X-ray treatment by Dr.
. his assistants or his designees as is necessary in his judgement.

2. 1 am aware that the practice of medicine and surgery is not an exact science and in acknowledge
that no guarantees have been made to me as to the result of treatments or examinations in the

hospital.

3. | hereby authorize 1o retain, preserve and
use for scientific purposes, or dispose of at their convenience, any specimens or tissues taken
from my body during my hospitalization.

4. I hereby consent to the administration of whatever anesthesia is indicated by or under the direction
and supervision of the D

5. This form has been fully explained to me and | certify that | understand its contents.

Sgrare of Winees ‘ St o Patent ‘

Release the hospital from any responsibiliies for valuables, money, personal or other possessions
which are not deposited by me with the hospital depository.

Sgratue of Winess Signature o Paient ‘

(If patient is unable to consent or is a minor, complete the following):
Patient (is a minor ______ years of age) is unable to consent because

’ Sgrature of Winess ‘ Sigrature of Glosest Feate or Legal Guardan ‘

Statement to Permit Payment
of Medicare Benefits to Provider
Physicians and Patient

Name of Bensiay. ‘ i Glam Norber

1 request payment of authorized Medicare benefits to me or on my behalf for any services furished me by or in this Hos-
pital, including physician services. | authorize any holder of medical and other information about me to release to Medicare.
and its agents any information needed to determine these benefits or benefits for related services. | assign the benefits pay-
able for physician services to the physician or organization furnishing the services or authorize such physician or organiza-
tion to submit a claim to Medicare for payment to me.

Date: Signed

MEDCALOS EXBFom

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

60 OneForm Designer Plus



Medical Forms

MedcalO4
Patient Information

PATIENT INFORMATION

C}ate

Patient (First, Middle, Last Names. Please Do Not Use Iniials) ‘ Birthdate

Warital Status
Maried (] singie ([ widowed (] Divorced (] separated (]

Fome Address

J J

City ‘ State ‘ Zip Code Home Phone

Patient Employed By Occupation

Business Address Soc. Sec. #

City ‘ State Business Phone

Name of Spouse

‘Spouse Employed By ‘ Occupation

Business Address

City State Business Phone

Patient Referred By,

If Patient is Minor, Name of Responsible Parent

Do you have Medical o Surgical Insurance?  YES  NO Type Cert. No

Insurance Company. Medi-care No. Medi-cal No.

((Comments:

MEDCALOY EEFomu

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog 61



Medical Forms

MedcalO

Health Insurance Claim Form

PLEASE

Pics HEALTH INSURANCE CLAIM FORM

APPROVED OWE-0036.0008

ERNLEY
T WEOORE WEDCAD GRS EoTae TEGR — oER
e e Bkt
adars 1) [ it [ porsers ssny [Juvarue s [0S0 by [500 [J0o0

Ta. INSURED'S 10, NUMBER. FOR PROGRAM IN TEM 1)

2 PATIENTS NANE (Last Nare, Frt Narmo, Mo Intal 3 PATIENTS BIRTHDATE 56X
M7 DD Yy

M F

4 INSURED'S NAME (Last Name. First Name, Middis i)

5 PATIENTS ADDRESS (No. Stes!) 5 PATIENT RELATIONSHIP TO INSURED

son [ soousa [J onso[ ] _omer[]

7 INSURED'S ADDRESS (o, Sweet)

G STATE |6, PATIENT STATUS

Soga[ ] waries ] omer[]

Emeered ] G (1 Siem- (1

2 Gone TELEPHONE (neude Area Gode)

g STATE

7P Cooe TELEPHONE (NGLUDE AREA GODE]

3 OTHER INSURED'S NAVE (Last Nare, First Neme, Wiadl 1) | 10,15 PATIENT'S GONDITION RELATED T

& OTHER INSURED'S POLIGY OR GROUP NUMBER, . EMPLOYMENT? (GURRENT OR PREVIOUS)

1. INSURED'S POLIGY GROUP R FEGA NUBER

& INSURED'S DATE OF BIRTH E=3
i /DI

3]

. EMPLOYER'S NAME O SCHOOL NAME

< INSURANGE PLAN NAME OR PROGRAM NAME

Owes o
e fim | [ L
v [

4 18 THERE ANGTHER HEALTH BENEFIT PLAN?

[lves (N0 iryes rotum o and complte toms 9

LETING & SIGNING THIS FORNL

T3 INSURED'S O AUTRORIZED PERSONS SIGNATURE | auorize

READ BACK com
12 PATIENT'S OR AUTHORIZED PERSON'S SIGNATURE | authrizo e release of any medical o oher
Taiso

payment o o suppler for
e e 1 he pary
ol
SIGNED. e | seeo________
T2 DATE OF CORFENT. g ILCNESS [Pt symptom) OF TS I PATIENT TS FAD SAME OF SWIAR TLLNESS. | 16 DATES PATIENT UNABLE TG WORK IN CURRENT GGGUPRTION |
WA | 0D 1 YWY <\muwvw:mm)oﬁ ‘GIVE FIRST DATE MM / DD 1 Y¥YY Wi D0 v WA DD YV
PREGNANGY (L1P) From

7 NAME OF REFERRING PHYSICIAN O OTHER SOURGE | 17210, NUMBER OF REFERAING PRYSICIAN

76, HOSPITALIZATION DATES RELATED T0 CURRENT SERVICES.
MM/ DD Y M7 DD 1 YYYY
T

[ PHYSICIAN OR SUPPLIER INFORMATION ———————————%|<——————— PATIENT AND INSURED INFORMATION ———————>|<—CARRIER—>

erow
T RESEAVED FOR LOGALUSE 2o oursiE e SomroEs
[ves [Jwo
27 DIRGNOSS OF NATURE F LLNESS OF INIURY, (RELATE TEWS 123 o 70 TEM 24287 L T MEDCA FESUBSON
s omIGIALAEF.No.
. _ . _
G e
. _ . _
F— 5T 5 ¢ 3 N T B 7
ST OF SERVcE Fiacs T ope | PROGEDURES SERVEES. OF SUPPLES | oo S ErsoT|
o N e s Gy OANOSS [ g cuancs | Ok | Fany| e [cos | PESERUERFOR
w1 5" vovy s 1 0B v oot sanen| cermbrcs | woprien |
; T
| [ |
T
[ !
, i
| .
|
[ !
T
. i
8 |
. |
| |
5 FEOERAL A T WOMRER SoN € ATENTS FGEOUTT IO FSGUENTT |7 TOTAL GRARGE 28 AIOURT PAID |30 SAUAEE BUE
B s s R i
T SGATORE OF PIVSICA OF SUPPLER 52 NME A0 ADDRESS OF FAGLITY WHERE SERVIGES WERE |5 PRYSIINS, SUPPLERS BILLING RAHE, ADDRESS. 27 605
DB DRGRCES o CHEEATALS AR e b e o e They
ot D ot o v
e e ey ey
soen oare o crer
Fom ror (5
(APPROVED BY AMA COUNCIL ON MEDICAL SERVICE 8/88) PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE MEDCALOS [EEFomm FORM OWCP-1500 FORM RRB-1500

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Generate I-Form with VML Graphics.

62

OneForm Designer Plus



Memo Forms

MEMO
~
TO

J
N

DATE

SUBJECT

SIGNED

U NOREPLYNECESSARY 1 PLEASEREPLY [ TELEPHONE [ RETURN ENCLOSED MEMO WITH REPLY

MEMOO! Erom

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog

63



Memo Forms

MemoO2
Memo and Reply

TO:

™

FROM:

FROM:

DATE:

DATE:

MEMO & REPLY

BY

BY

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

64

OneForm Designer Plus



Memo Forms

Memo03
Reply Memo

PRIORITY
) urGenT
[ AssoON As POSSIBLE
() NOREPLY NEEDED

==REPLY MEMO=

COMPANY: COMPANY:

NAME: NAME:

ADDRESS: ADDRESS:
AT

DATE:

DATE:

PLEASE MAIL YOUR REPLY

MEMOO) EFom

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog 65



Memo Forms

MemoO4
While You Were Out

To
Date —_ Time
WHILE YOU WERE OUT
of
Phone

Toea Goae Namoar ==
[Fommvonou] | [roser ]
[crumroseevor | | [wwomcsom ||
[Fwvsoseevow | | [vne T
Message

Operaor
Memoo: ElFons

Simple fill-in with a drop-down list of choices.

66

OneForm Designer Plus



Order Forms

Order0o1

Order Form

ORDER FORM
# Q new account O Re-orDER
s s
o H
L 1
b P
T T
o o
GroEnBATE [eomemro TN PG RSTRUCTIONS
T T
1
2
3
4
B
5
7
8
9
10}
1
12}
13}
14
15
16
17
19
19|
20}
21
22|
23]
24}
|
BUYER SALESMAN
Thank You ORDEROT Erom

The quantity ordered column will multiply the unit price to create the
amount column. The amount column will add rows to create the grand

total field at the bottom.

Business Forms Catalog

67



Order Forms

Order02
Backorder Report

BACKORDER REPORT

PERIOD FROM:
o

rem | quanTiry | QUANTITY

NUMBER | ON ORDER

DATE
DESCRIPTION oo | ToL | bue | Receven

BACK
ORDERED

oRDERD? PO
Date

Signed:

The quantity on order will subtract from the quantity back order to create
the total.

68 OneForm Designer Plus



Order Forms

Order03
Change Order

CHANGE ORDER

¢ )

(To Tob Name/Number

Job Phone
Attn Job Location
Address Existing Contract Number
City, State, Zip Existing Contract Date
Phone Date Time Extension
L
WE HEREBY AGREE TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING SPECIFIED CHANGE(S): ‘ AMOUNT +/-
.
EXISTING CONTRACT TOTAL
TOTAL PRICE FOR CHANGES
REVISED CONTRACT TOTAL
THIS CHANGE ORDER BECOMES PART OF AND IN CONFORMANCE WITH THE EXISTING CONTRACT.
We hereby agree to make the change(s) specified above atthe | The prices and specifications of this Change Order are satis-
price indicated per this Change Order. factory and are hereby accepted. All work is to be performed
under the established terms and conditions specified in the
original contract unless otherwise specified.
Aborzed Conadr Sanatus Cuer Snate
Dato o Acceptanca

Dats of Accsptance )

ORDERS PO

The amount column will either add or subtract rows and fill in the total
price for changes field. To subtract a negative number must be filled in.
The revised contract total adds existing contract total and total price for
changes fields.

Business Forms Catalog 69



Order Forms

Order04
Order Form

Customers Order No, Date

Name Tel

Address

city state Zp

(Taken By Filled By:

L Q casH Q coo. Q cHarce [ onacer. ‘ Q wieeca [ opeuver J

T e e

Al claims and returned goods MUST be accompanied by this bill,

Received By

-

ORDEROS Erom

The quantity column will multiply the price column to create the amount
column. The amount column rows and sales tax will be added to create

the total field.

70

OneForm Designer Plus



Order Forms

Order05
Publication Order Form

SOLD TO: SHIP TO:

((Name N (ame ~N

Radress Riress

Ty Sate ZiPostal Gode Giy Siale ‘ ZiPosial Gods

Tetephone ¥ Country Tetephons ¥ Countey
N J
C)mer No. ‘Acct No. Date )
(Gae Fea T Pk Us A wincar L detver

Q oter

Fayment Wethod

Qcash  onAccount  Name as it appears on credit card
(Qcoo. Qowatca 10 Acct s Exp.Dato

GComments N

uNIT
TmE AUTHOR 1sBN arv. | AMOUNT TAX | TOTAL TAX
L
SUBTOTAL

Al claims and returned goods must be by this bill.

Facored By

onoERss o

The quantity column will multiply the price column to create the amount.
The tax percent will multiply amount to get the tax per item. The amount
column is added to create the subtotal field. The tax per item column is
added to create the tax total. The subtotal and tax total are added to create
the grand total.

Business Forms Catalog 71



Order Forms

Order06
Equipment Order Form

SOLD TO: SHIP TO:
((Name N (ame ~N

Radress Riress

Ty Sate ZiPostal Gode Giy Siale ‘ ZiPosial Gods

Tetephone ¥ Country Tetephons ¥ Countey
N J
C)mer No. ‘Acct No. Date )
(Bate Reqa Tax 1D # PickUp  (JwiiGal ] Delver

Q oter

Fayment Wethod

Qcash  onAccount  Name as it appears on credit card
(Qcoo. Qowatca 10 Acct s Exp.Dato

GComments N

MODEL MAKE STYLE COLOR PRODUCT Qry. UNIT. AMOUNT TAX |TOTAL TAX
NO. PRICE
L
SUBTOTAL

Al claims and returned goods must be by this bill.

Facored By

onoERos o

The quantity column will multiply the price column to create the amount.
The tax percent will multiply amount to get the tax per item. The amount
column is added to create the subtotal field. The tax per item column is
added to create the tax total. The subtotal and tax total are added to create
the grand total.

72 OneForm Designer Plus



Order Forms

Order07
Production Order Form

(Gompany Tams ~N
Aadress
Gy B ZiPostal Gode
Talephone # ountry
J
(Req No. Job No. Date )
CATEGORY ‘ ASSERBLY ‘urv. T0 MFG.‘ START DATE ‘ DUE DATE ‘ COMMENTS
(.
BILL OF MATERIALS
arv.PeR| ary. ary.
CATEGORY ‘ PART NO. ‘ DESCRIPTION ‘ A ‘ IS ‘ A ‘ ADDITIONAL PARTS
A
DATE o BALANCE SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
PRODUCED
J
Filled By Date ‘
oRDERO7 EEFom

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog

73



Order Forms

Order8
Subscription Order Form

SUBSCRIPTION ORDER FORM

(Name (Me/Mrs/Ms)

~
T

Company Nam

“Adar

o ED 2 Gode

Phone N v

Bil Mo Lator 0 Payment Encioses O ‘Amount Enclosed )

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

74 OneForm Designer Plus



Packing Forms

PackngO1
Packing List

PACKING LIST

SHIPPED TO

NAME
ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP

NOTE
When referring to this
shipment be sure to give
order # and shipping date.

DATE ORDERED ‘ CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER ‘ DATE SHIPPED ‘ ATTENTION

LSHIPPED ViA CONTAINER NUMBER

‘ GUR INVOICE NUMBER J

# ‘OUANTWV‘ ITEM NUMBER ‘SHIPPED‘BACKORDERED‘ DESCRIPTION

1

‘ UNIT WEIGHT ‘ TOTAL WEIGHT

2

3

PACKED
BY

PACKNGO! EXEFom

The quantity column minus the shipped column equals the back ordered
column. The shipped column will multiply the unit weight column to create

the total weight column.

Business Forms Catalog

75



Packing Forms

Packng02
Packing List

[ PACKING LIST |
t)a«e Invoice Number J

Sold To Ship To

Soldby | Your Order No. | Date Shipped | F.0.B. | Shipped Via | Terms

Total Amount
Thank You for Your Order

PACKNGO2 EXEFom

The quantity ordered column minus the quantity shipped column equals
the quantity back ordered column. The quantity shipped column will
multiply the unit price column to create the extension column. The
extension column will add rows to create the total amount field.

76 OneForm Designer Plus



Packing Forms

Packng03
N N
Packing List
PACKING LIST
Date. Written by
Ship Via Terms
Freight Ship Date
Special Instructions
J
R
Qary ‘ DESCRIPTION ‘ cosT ‘ EXTENSION
(.
INVOICE TOTAL
Payment is Due J
TERMS OF SALE: pl to

The quantity column will multiply the cost column to create the extension
column. The extension column will be added to create the invoice total
field.

Business Forms Catalog 77



Payroll Forms

PayrolO1
Payroll Change

e romsopr o evss ( PAYROLLCHANGE )
(EwPLovEE ToF NAME (LAST) FRST Wi | SOGIAL SECURITY # N
oy ‘ st ‘ 2P ‘ PHONE # ‘ PAY GRADE
. J
CHANGE | FROM \ T0

=

o
C = )

Q Heeo Q revmen [ Proworio Qosworion [ Tansren [ .

D vesomvanon [ remmenent (] tavorr D oscance [ mear mcease

LEAVE OF ABSENCE
0

| CHARGED TO VACATION | ADVANCED PAY AUTHORIZED |

|

APPROVED BY:

PAYROLO! EEFom

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

78

OneForm Designer Plus



Payroll Forms

PayrolO2
Payroll Change

Payroll Change

N
Name
Department ___ EmployeeNo.
s change setectve D[]
( ] R
Q Discharged O New Hire
Q Resigned Q) Performance Review
Q Payroll Reduction (Q Prev. Scheduled Increase
 Demotion Q Probation Period Ended
Q Layoff Q Cost of Living Increase
[ Retirement Q Promotion
( Job Change Q
. J
e I
Was Is Now
Job Title
-
Pay Rate
Other
. J
( R
Submitted By: Title:
Approved By: Title
| Filed in Emp. Record By: —_on —_______(Date)

PAYROLOZ EEFoms

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog 79



Payroll Forms

PayrolO03
Payroll Record

PAYROLL RECORD

Employee: Employee # Q singe Pay Pefod
Nmbor of oxemptons: | UMaried |
DEDUCTIONS
CHECK | GRoss pav i NET PAY
NUMBER Social Withholding Taxes Insurance Other
Security Local State Federal

J

PAYROLOS R0

The social security, local, state, federal, insurance and other columns will
subtract from the gross pay column to create the net pay column.

80 OneForm Designer Plus



Payroll Forms

PayrolO4
Payroll Check

PAYROLL CHECK

GHEGK NO. | SOCIAL SECURITY 0. | EuPLOYEE NV | pemoo | pemovewn. | oare

EARNINGS TAXES MISCELLANEOUS DEDUCTIONS
e TouRs e awount TeE CORRENT T Ve CORRENT T

s I oes om0 | _ereny

GROSS YTD

“AMOUNT
PAY.

0 THE
ORDER
o

'AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

\. J

PAYROLOS EEFom

The hours column will add and display in the total hours field. The hours
column will also multiply the rate column to create the gross pay amount.
The taxes and misc columns will add and total at the bottom of the
columns. The net pay field is calculated by subtracting the tax and misc
column totals from the gross pay amount. The net pay value is also placed
in the check body for the amount of check.

Generate I-Form with VML Graphics.

Business Forms Catalog 81



Payroll Forms

PayrolO5
Payroll Change

(FIRST NAME

AYROLL CHANGE

PENSION/
SAVINGS

MEDICAL / PERSONNEL
DENTAL RECORDS

MIDDLE NAVE TAST NAWE EMPLOYEE NO. BIRTHDATE )
'SOCIAL SECURITY NO. NO. AND STREET cITY STATE ‘ ZIP CODE
IF BARGAINING UNIT EMPLOYEE: UNION NAVE LOCAL #

FULL TIME
PART TIME

PROM

ADJUSTMENT
TRANSFER

MATERNITY

TERMINATION

MERIT INCREASE [ parT ve

1 LOCATION STATE WORKING IN JOB TITLE/GRADE TEMPORARY
[ | seasonaL

AMT. LAST INCR. ‘ CURRENT PAY RATE PROPOSED PAY RATE % INCR.

ewne SRETETIE
e L
RETUAN PO LEAVE [ GOWPANY, FSION GF SUBSIARY
APPROVED LEAVE OF ABSENCE

T J08 FELATED LLNESSIMLRY LASTOAT NORAED

JOB RELATED ILLNESSINJURY

OTHER (EXPLAIN)

RETURN APPROVED COPY TO:
NAME

TOGATION STATE WORKING IN TEMPORARY.

IF INDIVIDUAL PREVIOUSLY WORKED FOR THIS COMPANY, DIVISION OR
DATES EMPLOYED, FROM.

COMPLETE BELOW:

ESTIMATED DATE OF RETURN

MAILING ADDRESS
EFFECTIVE DATE DEDUCTIONS NG 0. AND STREET
SEVERANGE PAY MAIL
TAST DAY WORKED VACATION NOT FINAL

KEN CHECK
TO THIS

JULLIZ S STATE
IF YES, EXPLAIN UNDER REMARKS —

RECOMMEND FOR REHIRE
vES NO

GRIGINATOR

COMPANY.

“APPROVAL

MAILING ADDRESS

EXECUTIVE APPROVAL

CITY, STATE, ZIP

PERSONNEL

PAYROLDS [Forw

Generate I-Form

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

with VML Graphics.

82

OneForm Designer Plus



Promissory Forms

PrmsryO1
Promissory Note/Installment Payments

PROMISSORY NOTE

Installment Payments

For value received, the undersigned, jointly and severally promise to pay in lawful money of the

United States of America to the order of at the sum
of

(8. ) Dollars, together with interest at the rate of per cent per annum on
the deferred balances until paid; said principal and interest shall be paid in

installments of not less than . ) each; the
first said installment shall be paid on or before the day of

and thereafter on the ____ day of each and every during the continuance of this loan.

Said payments shall be credited first to the payment of accrued interest, and the balance of such
payment in excess of said interest shall be credited upon the principal of this note, and thereafter
interest shall be charged only upon the remaining unpaid part of the principal. Said payments to
continue until the aggregate amount paid on account of principal shall equal to the amount of the
total principal promised herein.

If default be made in the payment of any installment under this note and if such default is not made
good within thirty days, the entire principal sum and accrued interest shall at once become due and
payable without notice at the option of the holder of this note. Failure to exercise this option shall
not constitute a waiver of the right to exercise the same in the event of any subsequent default.

Now, should it become necessary to collect this not through an attorney each of us, whether maker
or endorser, hereby agrees to pay all costs of collection, including a reasonable attorney’s fee and
hereby waives presentment for payment, protest, and notice of protest and nonpayment of this note.
This note and deferred interest payments shall bear interest at the rate of per cent per

annum from maturity until paid. This note is secured by a mortgage.

(SEAL)

(SEAL) ——

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Generate I-Form with VML Graphics.

Business Forms Catalog 83



Promissory Forms

PrmsryO2
Promissory Note/General Form

PROMISSORY NOTE

General Form

$ City of State of Date

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, | (or we, jointly, jointly and severally) promise to pay to the order of

the principal sum of dollars ($. )in
lawful money of the United States, with interest thereon from at the rate of
___ % per annum until paid, payable on and

thereafter, and if not paid as it becomes due, to be added to the principal and become a part thereof
and to bear interest at the same rate.

(SEAL)

(SEAL) [ -

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

84 OneForm Designer Plus



Promissory Forms

Prmsry03
Promissory Note

s N
s

oN (WE) PROMISE TO PAY TO

THE ORDER OF DOLLARS

THE SUM OF §

PAYABLE AT

‘Name and Adaress of Maker's Bank, or Address of Maker I 10 Bank Account
VALUE RECEIVED SIGNATURE
f Corporation, Signature and Tile of Officer Authorized to Sign

- J

pAMSRYG) Eom

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog

85



Proposal Forms

PROPOSAL o
Page No.__of
e
From: itted To:
Attn:
City: State: ip
Phone:
)
Person submitting:
Job Name: Job Location: Job Phone: )
P - e o - N\
We submit the g and for:
Per this proposal, labor and material will be provided in accordance with
above specifications, for the sum of:
dollars (§
¢ ) )
( Payment to be made as follows:
All material is quaranteed to be as specified and will be completed per
Authorized signature: standard praciices. Any alteration or eviation from above specifications
involving additional costs will be executed only upon written orders, and
We reserve the right to will represent an extra charge in addition to the estimate given. All agree-
withdraw this proposal if not ments are contingent upon sirkes, accidents or delays beyond our control.
Ouner s responsible for all necessary insurance. Work will be completed
accepted within time specified. ____ days. y workers fully covered by workmen’s compensation insurance.
. Y
Acceptance of Proposal:
The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory
and are accepted. Signature of this proposal authorizes work to  Signature:
be completed as specified. Payment will be made as stated above.
Date of Signature:
U g
ProPSLOY EErons

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

86 OneForm Designer Plus



Proposal Forms

PropslO2
Proposal

Proposal

PageNo.___ of ___ Pages
(Proposal Submited To Phone = N
Sireat Job Nare
Ciy, Siate and Zp Code: Job Location
Arcnitoct Bt of Flans: Job Prone
s N
We hereby propose to furnish materials and labor necessary for the completion of:
WE PROPOSE: hereby to fumnish materials and labor - complete accordance with the above specifications, for the sum of:
dollars ($ )

Authorized

Signature

within days.

Note: This Proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted

All material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work to be completed n a substantial
workmanike manner according to specifications subited, per standard practices. Any
alteration or deviation from above specifcations Involving extra costs will be executed

the estimae.

All agreements contingent upon stikes, accidents or delays beyond our control, Owner
o carry fire, tornado and other necessary insurance. Our workes are fully covered by
Workmen's Compensation Insurance.

Signature:

Signature:

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL The above prices, specications and cond
tions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are authorized to o the work as
specified. Payment wil be made as outined above.

Date of Acceptance:

J

PROPSLO2 R0

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog

87



Proposal Forms

PropsiO3
Prospect File

PROSPECT FILE

[NEWD

veoate

FOLLOW-UP DATE

COMPANY NAME

J

CONTACT

TILE

ADDRESS

TELEPHONE #

FAX #

MARKET SEGMENT

caimn [

CURRENT SUPPLIER

REFERRAL (] REFERRED BY

FORM LETTERS SENT

APPROXIMATE VOLUME (MONTHLY)

MATERIAL SENT

SALES CALLS (DATE AND SUMMARY)

DATE AND SUMMARY OF LAST

GENERAL COMMENTS

DESIRABILITY AS CLIENT:

very HigH [ HeH [ meoiom [ ow

J

PROPSLOS EFom

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

88

OneForm Designer Plus




Purchase Order Forms

PurchsO1
Purchase Order

PURCHASE ORDER Fo NsER
OATE GATE SHIFFED
TeRVS
EQD
Fon
.
(soLb To: SHIPPED TO: A
N J
UNIT ‘ QTy. ‘ PLEASE SUPPLY ITEMS BELOW ‘ UNIT PRICE ‘ AMOUNT
\ J
e M
IMPORTANT Please send copies of your invoice
This Purchase Order Number must appear on al invoices,
acknowledgments, bils of lading, correspondence and shipping
cartons. Please noty s if you are unable 1o ship complete order
by date specified.
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE Y,
PuRCHSo! o

The quantity column will multiply the unit price column to create the
amount column.

Business Forms Catalog 89



Purchase Order Forms

PurchsO2
Purchase Order

PURCHASE ORDER

Purchase Order Number:
MUST APPEAR ON THE PACKING

LIST, ON THE INVOICE, AND IN ALL
CORRESPONDENCE.

r ar A
Issued To Ship To

SHIP BY FREIGHT CONFIRM TO

SHIP DATE SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

memNo. | arvomo | arvRec | DESCRIPTION | uniT cos | exr. cost

J

A
Purchase Order Not Valid Without Authorized Signature
PURCHASE ORDER GRAND TOTAL I:l

Authorized Signature

Title
PURCHS02 EXBFom

The quantity ordered column will multiply the unit cost column to create
the extended cost column. The extended cost column will add and create
the grand total field at the bottom of the form.

90 OneForm Designer Plus



Purchase Order Forms

Purchs03
Purchase Order

PURCHASE ORDER

DATE PAGE i)

v i

E |

N

D P

o T

R

0 -

MATERIAL CERTIFICATION REQUIRED [ ves L no resae (ves L no

VA 7o e FEGUSTIONED BY TATEWOURFLAT SR OATE

QuanTITY

DESCRIPTION WeiGHT | EXTENDED
ORvERED  RECENED PRICE

RENDER INVOICES IN DUP. OUR CHARGE NO.
MATERIAL RECEIVED BY DATE

SHIPPING DOCUMENTS & ALL INVOICES MUST SHOW THIS PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER

SIGN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT COPY AND FORWARD BY RETURN WAL, SIGNATURE
CONFIRIS SELLER'S ACCEPTANGE AND AGREEMENT TO TERMS AND CONDITIONS
(NCLUDING THOSE ON REVERSE O ATTACHED) PRICES AND DELIVERY.

BY

_ rurcrasinG acent

(__THIS PURCHASE ORDER IS SUBJECT TO, AND SELLER AGREES TO, THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS ON REVERSE SIDE AND/OR ATTACHED HERETO )

PURCHS03 EXBFoms

The quantity ordered column will multiply the unit price column to create
the extended price column.

Business Forms Catalog 91



Quotation Forms

QuoteO1
Quotation Form

QUOTATION

Reference #
Date

We are pleased to submit the following quotation for your consideration:

Unit Price | Quantity |

-

L

Description | Amount

_J

Quoted by

IMPORTANT
PRICES GOOD FOR ACCEPTANCE AND DELIVERY IN 30 DAYS ONLY, UNLESS SUCH TIME IS EXTENDED IN WRITING

Approved by

TOT.

ATION >>>

Date

Date

J

QuOTED! EEFom:

The quantity column will multiply the unit price column to create the
amount column. The amount column will add to create the quotation

grand total at the bottom of the form.

92

OneForm Designer Plus



Quotation Forms

QuoteO02
Quotation Form

QUOTATION

Date

We are pleased to submit the following quotation for your consideration:

Quantity | UnitPrice | Description | Amount

Quoted by Total Quotation

== Important: Prices good for acceptance and delivery in 30 days only, unless such time is extended in writing.

Notes:

Accepted by Date

‘QuoTED? EXFFomw

The quantity column will multiply the unit price column to create the
amount column. The amount column will add to create the quotation
grand total at the bottom of the form.

Business Forms Catalog 93



Quotation Forms

Quote03
Request for Quotation

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

THIS IS NOT AN ORDER [ ]
r _ - ’
L . L ]

Please quote your best price and delivery on the items listed below:

Quantity | Description

Vendor's Signature

QuOTED: EFom

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

94

OneForm Designer Plus



Real Estate Forms

RelestO1
Rental Property Cash Ledger

RENTAL PROPERTY CASH LEDGER

Report From: Report To

Qoary  Q weeky [ MONTHLY

APT.| RENTAL RENTAL PERIOD CASH RECEIVED AMOUNT
N

VACANT
TENANT'S NAME DATE RATE. NT

P
From | TOAND | ment | msc. | TotAL | DUE |scHEDULE

TOTALS ]
Remarks and Requisition for Supplies: A CASH REPORT

Cash On Hand |$
Cash Received |§
Total |$
PETTY CASH
EXPENDITURES

ITEM AMOUNT

.

-
.

Total Petty Cash
y $

Deposited ...
Cash { Berewitn ..

&

L Balance on Hand |§

RELESTOT EFFom

The rental rate, vacation rent schedule, cash received rent and misc
columns will add and total at the bottom of the form. The cash received
and misc columns will add to create the cash received total column which
will also add and total at the bottom of the form. The cash received total
column will subtract from the rental rate column and if the value is less
than the rental rate it will be displayed in the past due column. The cash
report box will take the total value from the cash received column and
add the cash on hand field to create the cash report total field. The petty
cash box will add the amount column and display in the petty cash total
field. The petty cash total and cash deposited field will subtract from
balance on hand to create the total cash available.

Business Forms Catalog 95



Real Estate Forms

Relest02
Commercial and Industrial Property

(Cezaen o [
Owner Tnder
Q rorsae Qrotowe | Qmesmen Qe Qe Qom0 o
St Desarpton
J
JCand Dimersions ~
Tara e e ==
TGwor oy R
e Tooal
J
(Fromage On Comar OF <
Zag
BTG D
S R
ArGun Ofics
D Veargam
Condon Corsraeian
Farng s WG & Pt
Whee AT GG G
TToreE A
TCarSpon TS
DA ST baor
Tiowwy Wiing Siers
o
J
P Casn Requred <
st ‘ s INT. Term Expires. PerMo. §
2nd ‘ s INT. Term Expires. PerMo. §
e ARG BREK T T e PEreS
P et Toase Expies
Fresan Tncoms Toes o
Toes Exponees U
et Operating Tncome Vgt ‘ Fepar
DabrSE =
oee Spandae e % e O G
J
(Tisted By ‘Exclusive Open Expires Sign’ —\
o S Qe Qw0 oo
"] LegatPot (] Plan-Suvey-Fioor (] PlanMaps
G Address
City State ‘ Zip Code Phone
J
neLesriz o

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

96

OneForm Designer Plus



Receipt Forms

ReciptO1
Cash Receipt

Received From DATE

Address

Dollars $ | |

For

Total Due [
Amount Paid | E |
By Balance Due Money Order

RECIPTO! EXEFomn

The total due field will subtract from the amount paid field to create the
balance due field. The dollar amount will transfer to the amount paid once

filled on the form.

Business Forms Catalog

97



Receipt Forms

ReciptO2
Cash Receipt

~

—— CASH RECEIPT —

7

Received of

$ Dollars

For

Bal. Due §

Paid $

Total §

Check O #
cash
other
sged X

RECIPIENT COPY
o

RECIPTO2 EXEFoms

The total field will subtract from the dollar field to create the balance due
field. The dollar amount will transfer to the paid field once filled on the
form.

98 OneForm Designer Plus



Receipt Forms

ReciptO03
Receipt

RECEIPT

RECEIVED OF

DOLLARS

Thank You

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Generate I-Form with VML Graphics.

Business Forms Catalog

99



Receiving Forms

ReceivO1
Receiving Record

.

(PO Number )
RECEIVING RECORD 70, Number
Date Received
RECEIVED FROM Customer #

Name - J

Address

City State Zip

Te Fax #

CONDITION

RECEIVED BY SHIPPED BY

[po NUMBER

COMPLETE

BACK ORDERED

TOTAL # OF PIECES

)

DESCRIPTION

J

A
NOTES

THIS REPORT MUST BE
COMPLETE AND ACCURATE

Received By

SIGNATURE

RECEN! EFoms

The number order column will subtract from the number received column
to create the number back ordered column. The number received column
will add and create the total number of pieces field at the top of the form.
The number back ordered column will add and create the backordered

field at the top of the form.

100

OneForm Designer Plus



Receiving Forms

ReceivO2
Receiving Record

RECEIVING RECORD

COLLECT R

(DATE

F.0. # OR RETURNED GOODS

ViA FREIGHT BILL NO| PREPAID

RECEIVED

FROM
ADDRESS
.

ITEM NO. | QUANTITY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS - CONDITION -- ETC.

10
1
12
G J
CAG OF PACKAGES. WEIGHT ‘ CHECKED BY RECEIVED BY. DELIVERED TO ]
REMARKS: CONDITIONS, ETC.
N
Y

RECENC? EFom

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog

101



Receiving Forms

Receiv03
Receiving Record

RECEIVING RECORD

Purchase Order Number:

r ar A
Ship To Issued To

SHIP BY FREIGHT CONFIRM TO

SHIP DATE SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

QTY ORD

ITEM NO. ‘ DESCRIPTION ‘

A

RECEIVED: O COMPLETE O INCOMPLETE

Received By Authorized Signature

Date Title

RECENG EFoms

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

102 OneForm Designer Plus



Reply Forms

ReplyO1
Business Reply Mail

NO POSTAGE
NECESSARY
IF MAILED
IN THE
UNITED
STATES
BUSINESS REPLY MAIL ——
FIRST CLASS PERMIT NO. __
POSTAGE WILL BE PAID BY ADDRESSEE —
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
Company Name
Address
City/State/Zip
Telephone
Contact

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog 103



Reply Forms

ReplyO2
Reply Memo

REPLY MEMO

~

o-

.

[S\GNED DATE )

v

[S\GNED DATE )

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

104 OneForm Designer Plus



Requisition Forms

RequisO1
Requisition Slip

FORM
FROM: CHARGE TO DELIVERTO
JOB NUMBER ATTENTION
TOTAL COST

REQUISO! EFom

The quantity column will multiply the unit price column to create the cost
column. The cost column will add and create the total cost field at the
bottom of the form.

Business Forms Catalog 105



Requisition Forms

RequisO2
Material Requisition

MATERIAL REQUISITION

ESTIMATED PURCHASING USE ONLY
ITEM ‘ a UNIT ‘ DESCRIPTION ‘ COST UNIT PRICE EXTENDED
GERTIFICATION SHIPVIA APPROVEDBY | DATE TOTAL TOTAL
\__Qves Qno
'SUGGESTED VENDORS

1.

2.
(e

PURCHASING USE ONLY

A
E\m«omzsn BY DATE ]
(VENDOR
SHIPDATE
ADDRESS Q ResaLe Q maxasLe
TERMS ‘Po NUMBER
CONTACT TELEPHONE BUYER APPROVAL
.

REQUISC EFom

The quantity column will multiply the unit price column to create the
extended column. The extended and estimated cost column will add and
total at the bottom of each column.

106 OneForm Designer Plus



Requisition Forms

Requis03
Form Requisition

DATE
FORM
NUMBER
FROM: CHARGE TO DELIVERTO
JOB NUMBER ATTENTION
auantiry | ew nuwsen | DESCRIPTION | pSMESEe | nediffeo | unmemce | cost
prUERS oaTe

REQUISOS EFom

The quantity column will multiply the unit price column to create the cost
column. The cost column will add and create the total cost field at the
bottom of the form.

Business Forms Catalog 107



Restaurant Forms

RestriO1
Bar Guest Check

Bar

BAR
ToaL >

GST =

SUBTOTAL =

PST =

I - |

NAME DATE

ROOM NO. CREDIT GARD NO.

Thank You! &

[JBUSINESS [ PERSONAL TOTAL =

NAME OF GUEST | COMPANY |  DATE

RESTATO! EEFoms

The amount column will add and create the bar total field. The gst and
pst fields will add to the total field. The total field will also be displayed
at the bottom of the check.

Generate I-Form with VML Graphics.

108 OneForm Designer Plus



Restaurant Forms

RestriO2
Restaurant Guest Check

RESTAURANT GUEST CHECK

TABLE NO. e Qo Q
wen O
P Q| oner Q

NO. PERSONS | CHEGK NO. WAITER NO.

oescrpTON [ emce | awoun

SUB TOTAL
TAX
GRATUITY
TOTAL

GUEST RECEIPT
[}HECK NO. TOTAL ]

GRATUITY
RESTRTO? EXFom

NG, PERSONS ]
e Q

onner O

=
=

The quantity column will multiply the price column to create the amount
column. The amount column will add and create the sub total field. The
subtotal, tax and gratuity fields will add to create the total field. The
gratuity and total fields will also be displayed at the bottom of the check.

Business Forms Catalog 109



Service Forms

ServicO1
Service Call

SERVICE CALL

DATE NAME N
TIVE ADDRESS

CALL TAKEN BY

CITY/STATE
(LcaLL aiven sy 2P CODE PHONE
'SERVICE WANTED 0
ON—TUES T Wep | THURS | PR SAT | SUY
DATE PROMISED ‘ Q ‘ Q ‘ Q ‘ Q ‘ Q ‘ Q ‘ ‘ J

SERVICo! Erom

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

110 OneForm Designer Plus



Service Forms

ServicO2
Service Invoice

SERVICE INVOICE

Call Taken Schedule Q Morning Completion Time
Q Afternoon Promised
Q Evening
By For 0 Home Call Qcaryin
Customer Phone Date
Street City
Bill To Q Above Type of Unit
Make Model # Serial #
Dealer Date Purchased Parts Service
Q Warranty Q Warranty
Qcop Qcop
Service Requested
.
Quantity ‘ Amount ‘ Parts and Material ‘ Summary of Charges
Material
Tax
Service Call or
Pick-Up Delivery
Labor or
Flate Rate
Mileage
Carrying Charge
TOTAL
Service Performed
Date oN Shop Serviceman
OFF
UNIT PERFORMING SATISFAGTORY
.

of charge. Parts not replaced are not subject to guarantee.

J CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE

THIS REPAIR GUARANTEED ONLY AS FOLLOWS: Workmanship performed and material replaced on this repair are warranted
for ninety days (90) after date of delivery. If trouble developes in work performed, replacement of defective parts will be made free

SEAVICo? BXEFom

The quantity column will multiply the amount column to create the
material field in the summary of charges box. The material, tax, service

call or delivery, labor or flat rate, mileage and carrying charge fields will
be added to create the total field.

Business Forms Catalog



Service Forms

Servic03
Service Invoice

SERVICE INVOICE

( R

oo 00000 BILL TO

JoB

LOCATION

Terms: A finance charge of 1-1/2% per month (Annual
q ate of 18%) will b charged on balance over 30 days. J
DATE | SOLD BY
Q casH Qcoo. Q cHaRGES Q mpsE. RETD.
| DESCRIPTION PRICE | AMOUNT

DESCRIPTION OF WORK SUB TOTAL

MATERIAL

SIGNED

SALES TAX

LABOR

DATE

TOTAL DUE

PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE. NO OTHER STATEMENT WILL BE RENDERED

SERVICoS EEoms

The quantity column will multiply the price column to create the amount
column. The amount column will add to create the sub total field at the
bottom of the form. The sub total, material, sales tax and labor fields will
add to create the total due field.

OneForm Designer Plus



Shipping Forms

Shipng01

Waybill

268.28.-008 TIVO FONV.SISSY HO NOILYWHOINI TYNOILYNHILNI HOS

TEAYM

Josu0dS ordwkio
‘Sputpliom

8>

SNOLONELSNI WID3as

auvanvis |
a3lla3dxa [z

(390 msog opn,

©zww

u)_SSIOQY NV FNVN ANVANOD

(awepodu f3) "ON INOHd=T3L

0ozZwn-—

NOSH3d 10VINGD

(wenodu 37) ON INQHATTIL

130N3S 40 VN

o8

| "on wn000v san ssasams [1]
e e

no calculations.

Simple fill-in,

Generate I-Form with VML Graphics.

113

Business Forms Catalog



Shipping Forms

Shipng02
FedEx USA Airbill

H]

i e e s e 65_SiniouBis sseiou_pg

i a——

stmomeL | anen pasea oL

wooians 09 ndeq

T ououa

a7 —— oms

Supdwon

jopun aBeroey_90)

Kdog s sapuag

(1uid oseaid) woiy

4y VS xg
|

s obered ssaha L

, no calculations.

Simple fill-in

Generate I-Form with VML Graphics.

OneForm Designer Plus

114



Shipping Forms

Shipng03
Airborne Express USA Airbill

9192252008}
299011186 M “TILLY3S ‘299 X8 O

woossaidie euoquemwwdny |

SsSAUdX3
INdoaNIV

TeuoL
auoqry O #08 doia ]
v ponoo swy awg oN ooy
10
$ 0O aiea
ousisy|
uopenien wowdus ind SS3HAX3 INHOFHIY HLIM ONIJdIHS HO NOA NNVHL

9758016 ON 01 034 BHIV-OV08.

('sal 05} - 4au=7)
Aeq puooas

suioqay| R
1© PIoH Kionioq Aopinisa

(dog/ewren) uo,

el
ssalol ] “SE

910U uo Jeadde m BOURIBIRY Bulllg

(ueyodw) JEqUINN Buoud
(paunbay) 3000 diZ QU2

)

SS2IPPY 19845

5 SoueApy
oy urpreg

Junowy a1

AINO 'S'N NIHLIM SININdIHS HO4

g

0u N8 sawolsn) owogy (fueduwioo) oL
< fueg
Pig g

ou unoooe seneosy auogy Jequin suoud (dogrewen) Aq weg
< seneosy
g

ou unosoe sapusg auogly (paunbey) 3000 diZ amg Ao
4 sopuss

ssoippy 1eans

palou ssuiouo
ssaun sapues pounssy _1uauiked 1o powloN
Joquiny iy wbuo | o tewsios wuderg

ODIH OLH3Nd OL SINSWAIHS HO3 TIISAVM BIV TYNOLLVNEILNI IHL 35N

(Aueduioo) WO h

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Generate I-Form with VML Graphics.

115

Business Forms Catalog



Shipping Forms

Shipng04
DHL Shipment Airwaybill

DHL AIRWAYS, INC.© e 333 TWIN DOLPHIN DRIVE, REDWOOD CITY, CA 94065

. §
: i E i |EB I
[<H : i % 28 2 i e

z
H

B o 1 appicate

Srppers ENVT SN

ie)

Shipment Airwaybill

oy

7] Fram sniven)

oy e

54 Suooas aleiduwon

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Generate I-Form with VML Graphics.

116 OneForm Designer Plus



Shipping Forms

Shipng05
UPS Next Day Air

1130 1S3114v3 (€

JHNIYNOIS
awa SH3ddIHS

3000diz ___ 3is ALID
3000412 s A H0014/143a $S3HaQV 13381S
S53H00Y 1330S ANVAINOO

YN ANVANOD SALHY QHIHL
\ T T T T T T T TTTTTTT 3NOHJIIIL NN
[IWCENREMINERENWNENEEINENQ

aiva
NOUVHIgX3 ON QHYD 1IG340 HOTVN HO ON INNOOOY Sdn SAIHYS

T omor — 3000 diz I ALID

HOoomoggg

? =N 1 e i covian A $S38AQV 133618

i S ANVANOD
$ _H_ 3NOHJIT3L ETN

g O

2¥£-008) SAN-YOId-008-1 I[e0

(228G
1 103 ™joeq U0 Suoy £

juswnooqg Burddiys
SIOHVHO
AdOO 1y Aeq 1xaN
SH3ddIHS

117

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Generate I-Form with VML Graphics.

Business Forms Catalog



Signature Template

1 Signature
Template

DRAW YOUR FORM HERE

LEVEL1 ’_J—L'
o sewmme
BignForn] |, [

Use this file to expedite adding a signature to your document. All of the
necessary fields are drawn and ready to be used. You can draw directly
onto a saved version of the template and have the signature field ready
to be used.

118 OneForm Designer Plus



Signature Template

2 Signatures
Template

DRAW YOUR FORM HERE

SONATURE

- oare J:L

SIONATURE

Elgn Forﬂ pATE

Use this file to expedite adding 2 signatures to your document. All of the
necessary fields are drawn and ready to be used. You can draw directly
onto a saved version of the template and have the signature fields ready
to be used.

Business Forms Catalog 119



Signature Template

3 Signatures
Template

DRAW YOUR FORM HERE

o SIGNATURE

Slgn Forﬂ DATE

soisisst I

- oare J:L

SIONATURE

Eignror .., ’J—L'

Use this file to expedite adding 3 signatures to your document. All of the
necessary fields are drawn and ready to be used. You can draw directly
onto a saved version of the template and have the signature fields ready
to be used.

120 OneForm Designer Plus



Signature Forms

Expense Form
with Two Signatures

TRAVEL EXPENSE REPORT

Name Department Name [sn No. [Depdr\menl No. (o be Charged

“Account 1o be Charged

EXPLAIN PURPOSE OF TRIP CHECK ONE OR MORE

[ sales - Serv. Trang [ Recniing
[ New Employee Relocation  [] Pammpanl] TRADE
[ General Tavel (Bxpian) (] Atendee | SHOW
PART | EXPENSES (EXPLAIN PREPAIDICHARGED AMOUNTS IN PART I BELOW.)
TRANSPORTATION

MoNDAY TuEsDAY WEDNESDAY ___ THURSDAY FRDAY SATURDAY. sunoay

City Visited
TE— TOTALS

SUB TOTAL: TRANSPORTATION

LODGING & MEALS

MONDAY TuESDAY WEDNESOAY ___ THURSDAY FRDAY SATURDAY. sunoay

SUB TOTAL: LODGING & MEALS

T T T
Was any part of the trip personal? [] YES [] NO  If yes, explain in PART
T L TRIP AMOUNT
PART Il Explanations Prepaid  Amount

A Oves
B Oves
C [ves
D O ves
E Oves
F Oves

sIGNATURES [ caSH ADVANCE

B SaNATURE
FignForm ..

LEVEL2

o sonmRe
. DUE COMPANY
PignForm . — """
DUE EMPLOYEE

EXPENS0s (o

PREPAID TOTAL

EXPENSES TOTAL

This form is a completed project with signatures applied. If you copy the
entire folder to your web server and create the Primary Output Database
Table, you will be able to submit and retrieve between each signature
making the next level available.

Opening the expense.html within Internet Explorer will allow you to try
the first signature and lock the form’s fields.

Business Forms Catalog 121



Signature Forms

Requisition Form
with Three Signatures

FORM
FROM: CHARGE TO DELIVERTO
ign Fori
JERS gnizol DATE
PPROJECT NAME j5rEor DATE
COMMENTS ign For DATE

This file is a three signature example ready to be used. It has fields using
three levels of security, one for each signature and their corresponding

fields.

122

OneForm Designer Plus



Statement Forms

(Pate )
STATEMENT Date
‘Account Number
(Name A
Address
City
State & Zip

— Please detach and return this portion with your remittance.—,

Beginning Balance

CODE‘ DATE ‘ DESCRIPTION ‘ AMOUNT ‘ BALANCE

CODES: P = Payment | =Invoice C=Credit D =Debit F = Finance Charge PLEASE

PAY

Current Over 30 Days Over 60 Days Over 90 Days Over 120 Days

STATEMO! EEFom

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Generate I-Form with VML Graphics.

Business Forms Catalog 123



Statement Forms

StatemO2
Statement Form

o a STATEMENT
ACCOUNT NO.
DATE
[ _
[ 1
PLEASE PAY LAST BALANCE SHOWN. OUR TERMS soTo
ARE NET-30 FROM DATE OF INVOICE. A SERVICE
CHARGE OF 1.5% PER MONTH WILL BE ADDED TO
OVERDUE ACCOUNTS.
'YOUR ACCOUNT IS D CURRENT
PAST DUE
g L J
BALANCE
D OICE/D o
J
Thank You For Your Order STATEN02 [EFom

The payments column will subtract from the beginning balance field to
create the balance column. The charges column will add to the beginning

balance field to create the balance column.

124

OneForm Designer Plus



Statement Forms

StatemO03
Statement Form

STATEMENT

s
°
L
5
T
°
Please Return This Portion With Your Payment Amount Remitted $
BALANCE P>
S J

Please Keep This Portion For Your Records. Pay Last Amount in Right Column. Our Terms Are 30
Days From Invoice. A Minimum Charge Of 1.5% per Month Will Be Added To All Overdue Amounts.

Thank You for Your Payment

STATEMO3 EEroms

The credits column will subtract from the beginning balance field to create
the balance column. The charges column will add to the beginning balance
field to create the balance column.

Business Forms Catalog 125



Statement Forms

Statem04
Payment Due

PLEASE INDICATE
INAwE OR ADDFESS|

CHANGE HERE

IF YOU TELEPHONE YOU DO NOT PRESERVE
YOUR AIGHTS UNDER FEDERAL LAW, TEL. NO:

DAYS IN
ACCOUNT NUMBER BILLNG

L CLOSING DATE DUE DATE PAYMENT DUE

cReDIT ‘ AVAILABLE ‘

BILLING CYCLE PAYMENT ‘ UM

CHARGES, PAYMENTS, CREDITS AND ADJUSTMENTS SINCE LAST STATEMENT | REFERENCE NuMpER [ DATEO AMOUNT

PREVIOUS BALANCE

PURCHASES AND DEBIT FINANCE
CASH ADVANCES | ADWSTMENTS | CHARGE

‘AN AMOUNT FOLLOWED BY A MINUS SIGN () IS A GREDIT O A CREDIT BALANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED.

[ rovener

Send Inquries To

70 AVOID ADDITIONAL s N
oD AooON J— [— o [r—_—
N NEW PURGHASES, it owmces S| | —

PAY THIS AMOUNT
Y DUE DATE s s

STATMTOS EEroms

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Generate I-Form with VML Graphics.

126

OneForm Designer Plus




Statement Forms

StatemOS5
Statement Form

STATEMENT

AMOUNT
DUE $

AMOUNT
ENCLOSED §

2 DETAGH AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT —

TRANSACTION TYPE

1 SKIP SERVICE N NO CHARGE TO INSURE PROPER CREDIT

2 RESCHEDULE P PAYVENT PLEASE RETURN UPPER

6 PRE BILL R REFUND PART WITH YOUR CHECK.

A ADJUSTMENT S SERVICE BILLING 'WRITE YOUR ACCOUNT

D DISCOUNT P FINANGE CHARGE NUMBER ON CHECK.

| PAD IN ADVANCE
(comEnTs N
- J

Beginning Balance
oATE | DESCRIPTION [owv. | TR |ewr.|  oeams | cmeoms | eaiance
OVER0DAYS |  OVERGODAYS |  OVERODAYS | PAY THIS AMOUNT S - NET CaSH
112% LATE CHARGE ON ALL

o
BALANCES OVER 60 DAYS.

STATEM0S Bonu

The credits column will subtract from the beginning balance field to create
the balance column. The debits column will add to the beginning balance
field to create the balance column.

Generate I-Form with VML Graphics.

Business Forms Catalog 127



Stock Forms

StockO1
Stock Record

STOCK RECORD

=Y

LOGATION

ITEMNUMBER

sze N

MNMUM

MAXIMUM

RECEIVED soLp BALANCE ON
DATE INTIALS | ORDER NUMBER | _arY. DATE DUE DATE [ HAND

. J

STOCKo1 EFomn

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

128 OneForm Designer Plus



Transmittal Forms

f ittal
Letter of Transmitta
BATE ‘JOE 3 N
ATTENTION
TO E
J
'WE ARE SENDING YOU [ Attached [ Under separate cover via the following items:
O Prints. [ Copy of Letter [ Plans [] samples [ Specifications
[ Change Order [ Ship Drawings O
DATE copies DESCRIPTION
J
THESE ARE TRANSMITTED as checked below:
[ For approval [ Approval as submitied [ Resubmit copies for approval
] For your use [] Approved as noted [] Submit copies for distribution
[ As requested [ Returned for corrections [ Return corrected prints
[J For review and comment O
[] FOR BIDS DUE [ PRINTS RETURNED AFTER LOAN TO US
REMARKS:
COPY TO SIGNED
If enciosuros ara not as noted, kindly noiy us at once. TRANSHoT EEFomn

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog 129



Transmittal Forms

TransmO2
Letter of Transmi

(DATE ‘JOB NO.
o o
=
L <
!
WE ARE SENDING YOU ____Attached Under separate cover via the following items:
Prints Copy of Letter Plans Samples Specifications
__Change Order __ Ship Drawings __Other
oae p— provm—
>~ A
THESE ARE TRANSMITTED as checked below:
For approval Approval as submitted Resubmit copies for approval
_For your use _—_Approved as noted _—_ Submit copies for distribution
___As requested —__Returned for corrections —__Retum corrected prints
For review and comment Other
FOR BIDS DUE PRINTS RETURNED AFTER LOAN TO US
(" ~
REMARKS:
COPY TO SIGNED

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

130 OneForm Designer Plus



Travel Forms

TravelO1
Travel Agenda

Travel Agenda

Date:
Person Traveling:
Company Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip:
Phone Number:
Company Contact:

Special Instructions:

Customer #: Purpose of Trip
Trade
[ sales [ Training [J Show
Service
[0 Installation (] On-Site Support
[ Other (Explain)

DEPARTURE

AR

City/Airport Time Carricr Flight #

City/Airport Time Carricr

RETURN
Date

Date

City/Airport Time Carrier Flight #

City/Airport Time Flight #

CAR RENTAL

Confirmation #:

Directions:

HOTEL

Confirmation #:

Directions:

TRAVELT [EFom

Simple fill-in, no calculations.

Business Forms Catalog

131



Work Order Forms

WrkordO1
Work Order

(CUSTOMER Customer # PO# N
Issue Date ‘Action Date
Contact Tl
Warranty [} ves [ No Pickup (] Yes (] No
Inv# Via
Branch
Date
\ <
EQUIPMENT PROBLEM N\
(Authorized )
LABOR PARTS
Description | Time | PN | Description | Price

EXCHANGED PARTS

N Description | o1 SN | New SN [ Price

Date Completed Tech
Labor Hr @

System Returned Date
Parts and Exchanges

Sign Delivery and Travel

FOR FAST, RELIABLE SERVICE, CALL:

Rental Equipment

‘Sub-Total

o
o
%

WRKORDOT R0

The labor time, parts price and exchanged parts price columns will add
and total below each column. The labor time total will be multiplied by the
labor hr rate in the totals column. The parts price and exchanged parts
columns will be added and displayed in the parts and exchanges field in
the totals column. The labor, parts, delivery and rental equipment fields
add to create the sub total field. The sub total and tax fields add to create
the grand total.

132 OneForm Designer Plus



Work Order Forms

Wrkord0O2
Work Order

{ WORK ORDER # ‘ DATE OF ORDER ‘ ORDER TAKEN BY )
fiame Prone Namber a\
s, Ciy, S, Zp
T Addess Pone # A1Job Locaton
Time And Date Stared Estmated Tme ‘ =

J
WORK PERFORMED
N
J
SUBLET REPAIRS LABOR
SUBLET REPAIRS | amount LABOR | HouRs | RaTE (4| AmounT
N J
PARTS AND MATERIAL
QuanTiTy | DESCRIPTION | Price | amount | quanTiry | DESCRIPTION | Price | Avount
N J
SUBLET REPAIRS
MATERIALS
LABOR
SUB TOTAL
1 accept the above work as satisfactory

S SALES TAX

ignature Date l
WRKoRD02 Bl

The sublet repairs amount column will add and display in the totals
column. The labor rate will multiply the labor hours and create the labor
amount column. The labor amount will display in the totals column. The
parts and materials quantity column will multiply the price column to
create the amount column. The amount total will be displayed in the totals
column. The sublet repairs, materials and labor will add to create the sub
total field. The sub total and tax fields will add to create the grand total.

Business Forms Catalog 133



Work Order Forms

Wrkord03
Plumbing Work Order/Invoice

PLUMBING
Work Order/Invoice
CUSTOMER ORDER NO. ] bAYwoRK [ overTiME
STARTG BATE [ contract [ oTHER
[ extRa TO
J

Tu 0

HHHEHH
OworkTosepone | §(C(E|P|S|G|
O work comrieren | S 5|4 & 8] (8
o waren
BLOCKAGE WASTE
DISPOSAL
DISHWASHER TOTAL LABOR
BATH (1) (2) (3)
BATHTUB
‘SHOWER/STALL HEAD
Cronory
AIR CONDITIONER SUBTOTAL
S

ks

Thank You! =y ]

The labor hours column will multiply the rate column to create the amount
column. The amount column will add to create the labor total field. The
labor total field will display in the totals column at the bottom of the form.
The materials quantity column will multiply the unit column to create the
amount column. The materials amount column will add and display in
the total materials field. Total materials and total labor will add to create
the sub total field. The sub total, tax and other charges fields will add to
create the grand total field.

Generate I-Form with VML Graphics.

134 OneForm Designer Plus



Worlk Order Forms

WrkordO4

HVAC Service Order Invoice

HVAC SERVICE
ORDER INVOICE

(TS WORK 5 TO B N
O coo. [ CHARGE [] NO CHARGE

AE WAE BILL TO

ODEL WODEL

SERIAL NUWBER

SERAL NUWBER

ENVIRONMENTAL CHECK LIST
WORK PERFORMED | QTY. | TYPEIISPOSITION

O mecovenen

WORK PERFORMED

CONDENSING UNIT

COND'SATE DRAINS

CLEANED cOl

REPAIED MAN DRAN

(e
STREET GRTE
G ‘mmsm
PONE AL BEFORE
TEGHGAN AUTHORIZED 67

WORK 10 BE PERFORMED

i curreraces | §

TOTAL MATERIALS

wes. | LABOR | nare

4

TOTAL LABOR

CLEANED PAN DRAIN

Weorren

REPARED PAN DFAN
FURN. OR FAN COIL
REPLAGED BELT

CHANGED HOTOR

REPLACED BELT

ADISTED PULLEY

ADSTED BELT

CLEANED BLOWER

REPLAGED BEARINGS.

oD MoToR

LD BeARNGS

CLEANED O
K53 ContACTon

FEPLACED
FERT 5

CLEANED OF
57 PioT

REPLACED FuSE

THERMOCOUPLE

cLEANED cOIL

LEVELED GOl

REPARED VALVE

REPLAGED VALVE

CLEANED BURNERS.

REPLACED
owsTED

REPAIED WIRE,

REPLACED CONT,

GREASED

TERMS

behalf of above named.

completed. | agree tat Sollr rtains e 1o
Unil fnal payment s mage. 1

remove said equipmentmaterals at Seller' e
form sad removal shall ot be he respansailty of Selr

LIMITED WARRANTY: All materils, parts and
‘equipment are warranted by the manuiacturers’ or
suppliers' witten warranty only. Alllabor performed
by the above named company is warranted for 30
ays or as othervise indicated in writing. The above
named company makes no other warranties
express of implied , and its agents or technicians

6 to make any such warranties on

yment & nol mado a5 aqreed, seler can
s, Any damage resuing

 GusTonen sianATuRe

[J REGULAR

[J WARRANTY

[ SERVICE CONTRACT

A Thank You!

N

FILTERS

TOTAL SUMMARY

TOTAL MATERIALS

TOTAL LABOR

OTHER CHARGES

TRAVEL CHARGE

O cieweo O reracen | )

REPARED

WRKORDO5 [romu

The labor hours column will multiply the rate column to create the amount
column. The amount column will add to create the labor total field. The
labor total field will display in the totals column at the bottom of the form.
The materials quantity column will multiply the unit price column to create
the amount column. The materials amount column will add and display
in the total materials field. Total materials, total labor, other charges and
tax will add to create the grand total field.

Generate I-Form with VML Graphics.

Business Forms Catalog

135



Index of Sample Types

MULTIPAGE SAMPLE - employ07

ONEFORM MANAGER LITE SAMPLES - auto02, expens05,
invoice03, packng02, statem02, travelO1

SERVER READY SAMPLE - signature/expenseform folder
SIGNATURE SAMPLES - signature

VISUAL BASIC E-FORM SAMPLE - signature/expensevb folder

Index of Calculation Methods

ADD THEN GRANDTOTALS - Acount03, Acount04, Acount05,

Acount07, Chgord01, Chgord02, CollecO1, Collec02, Collec03,

Expens04, Expens05, RestrtO1

ADD, MULTIPLY, THEN GRANDTOTALS - Auto02, Auto04,
ExpensO1, WrkordO1, Wrkord(02

ADD, MULTIPLY, SUBTRACT THEN GRANDTOTALS -
Payrol04

ADD, SUBTRACT THEN GRANDTOTALS - Order03, RelestO1

MULTIPLY - PurchsO1, Purchs03
MULTIPLY THEN GRANDTOTALS - InvtryO1, Purchs02

MULTIPLY, ADD THEN GRANDTOTALS - Auto03, Lading02,

Billos03, Credit03, Estmat02, Estmat03, Estmat04, Invtry02,
Invoice02, Invoice03, OrderO1, Order04, Order05, Order06,
Packng03, Quote01, Quote02, RequisO1, RequisO02 Requis03,

Restrt02 Servic02, Servic03, Wrkord03, Wrkord04, Wrkord05

MULTIPLY, ADD, SUBTRACT THEN GRANDTOTALS -
InvoiceOl

MULTIPLY, SUBTRACT - EstmatO1

SUBTRACT - Payrol03, ReciptO1, Recipt02

SUBTRACT, THEN GRANDTOTALS - Order02
SUBTRACT, ADD - Receiv01, Statem02, Statem03, StatemO5

SUBTRACT, ADD, SUB-TOTAL THEN GRANDTOTALS -
Acount0O1

SUBTRACT, DIVIDE THEN GRANDTOTALS - Expens02,
Expens03

SUBTRACT, MULTIPLY - PackngO1

SUBRACT, MULTIPLY THEN GRANDTOTALS - DelivrO1,
Packng02

136

OneForm Designer Plus



	Table of Contents
	Introduction
	Custom Calculations
	Accounting Forms
	Monthly Depository Payments Form
	Petty Cash Form
	Check Request
	Aging of Accounts Payable
	Aging of Accounts Receivable
	Accounting Journal
	Travel Cash Report
	401K Contribution Allocation

	Automotive Forms
	Auto Insurance Claim Repair Estimate
	Auto Expense Report
	Auto Parts Receipt
	Auto Repair Order

	Bill of Lading Forms
	Uniform Straight Bill of Lading
	Bill of Lading
	Straight Bill of Lading – Short Form

	Bill of Sale Forms
	Bill of Sale – Automobile
	Bill of Sale (Warranty)
	Sales Slip

	Change Order Forms
	Change Order Form
	Additional Work Order
	Additional Work Authorization

	Collection Forms
	A Friendly Reminder
	Past Due Notice
	Final Notice

	Credit Forms
	Application 1
	Application 2
	Credit/Debit Memo
	Application 3

	Delivery Forms
	Delivery Receipt
	Delivery Receipt (Two Column)
	Delivery Receipt (Three Column)

	Employee Forms
	Absence Report
	Application for Employment (Face)
	Application for Employment (Back)
	Employee Reference Request
	Employee Review Report
	Employee Time Record
	Application for Employment Multi-Page

	Estimate Forms
	Estimate of Gross Margin
	Estimate of Repair Cost
	Estimate of Repairs
	Job Material and Labor Record
	Daily Job Report

	Expense Forms
	Expense Report
	Monthly Expense Budget
	Yearly Expense Budget
	Mileage Report
	Travel Expense Report

	Fax Forms
	Fax Memo
	Facsimile Message
	Fax Message

	Inventory Forms
	Inventory Sheet 1
	Inventory Sheet 2

	Invoice Forms
	Invoice Form 1
	Invoice Form 2
	Invoice Form 3

	Medical Forms
	Hospital Admission Records
	Specimen Report
	Consent Upon Admission
	Patient Information
	Health Insurance Claim Form

	Memo Forms
	Simple Memo
	Memo and Reply
	Reply Memo
	While You Were Out

	Order Forms
	Order Form - 5 Columns
	Backorder Report
	Change Order
	Order Form - 4 Columns
	Publication Order Form
	Equipment Order Form
	Production Order Form
	Subscription Order Form

	Packing Forms
	Packing List 1
	Packing List 2
	Packing List 3

	Payroll Forms
	Payroll Change Style 1
	Payroll Change Style 2
	Payroll Record
	Payroll Check
	Payroll Change Style 3

	Promissory Forms
	Installment Payments
	General Form
	Promissory Note

	Proposal Forms
	Proposal 1
	Proposal 2
	Prospect File

	Purchase Order Forms
	Purchase Order 1
	Purchase Order 2
	Purchase Order 3

	Quotation Forms
	Quotation Form 1
	Quotation Form 2
	Request for Quotation

	Real Estate Forms
	Rental Property Cash Ledger
	Commercial and Industrial Property

	Receipt Forms
	Cash Receipt 1
	Cash Receipt 2
	Receipt 

	Receiving Forms
	Receiving Record 1
	Receiving Record 2
	Receiving Record 3

	Reply Forms
	Business Reply Mail
	Reply Memo

	Requisition Forms
	Requisition Slip
	Material Requisition
	Form Requisition

	Restaurant Forms
	Bar Guest Check
	Restaurant Guest Check

	Service Forms
	Service Call
	Service Invoice Style 1
	Service Invoice Style 2

	Signature Templates
	One Signature Template
	Two Signatures Template
	Three Signatures Template
	Expense Form w/Two Signatures
	Requisition Form w/Three Signatures

	Shipping Forms
	UPS Shipping Waybill
	FedEx USA Airbill
	Airborne Express USA Airbill
	DHL Shipment Airwaybill
	UPS Next Day Air

	Statement Forms
	Statement Style 1
	Statement Style 2
	Statement Style 3
	Payment Due
	Statement Style 4

	Stock Forms
	Stock Record

	Transmittal Forms
	Letter of Transmittal 1
	Letter of Transmittal 2

	Travel Forms
	Travel Agenda

	Work Order Forms
	Work Order 1
	Work Order 2
	Plumbing Work Order/Invoice
	HVAC Service Order Invoice

	Index of Sample Types
	Index of Calculations



